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 601195 BERRE' ENRICO1 GRUPPO SCHERMA FIAMME GIALLE10/11/92

 149428 PELLEGRINI ALBERTO2 GRUPPO SCHERMA FIAMME GIALLE14/06/88

 149363 MIRACCO LUIGI ANGELO3 CENTRO SPORTIVO CARABINIERI - SEZ. SCHERMA07/01/88

 502757 SAMELE LUIGI4 GRUPPO SCHERMA FIAMME GIALLE25/07/87

 148367 NUCCIO RICCARDO5 FIAMME ORO ROMA07/11/91

 600331 FOSCHINI GABRIELE6 CENTRO SPORTIVO ESERCITO-SEZIONE SCHERMA25/08/90

 138479 REPETTI GIOVANNI7 CENTRO SPORTIVO ESERCITO-SEZIONE SCHERMA03/08/88

 627904 CAVALIERE DARIO8 CLUB SCHERMA NAPOLI16/03/97

 601192 SCEPI STEFANO9 FIAMME ORO ROMA19/08/92

 602749 MARINO FABRIZIO10 FIAMME ORO ROMA11/05/90

 616436 CURATOLI LUCA11 FIAMME ORO ROMA25/07/94

 624029 LECCI MARCO12 SOC. VARESINA GINNASTICA E SCHERMA13/06/96

 616281 BONSANTO FRANCESCO13 CLUB SCHERMA S.SEVERO A.S.D.30/05/95

 606741 D'ARMIENTO FRANCESCO14 GRUPPO SCHERMA FIAMME GIALLE11/05/94

 668839 ROMERO ELIECER15 Federazione VENEZUELA10/07/94

 665983 CARVAJAL JESUS16 Federazione VENEZUELA18/07/95

 511868 BIANCHI FABIO17 S.S.LAZIO SCHERMA ARICCIA A.S.D.22/04/86

 616383 AFFEDE LEONARDO18 FIAMME ORO ROMA26/04/94

 508857 BENEDETTO ENRICO MARIA19 SOCIETA' DEL GIARDINO MILANO ASD06/04/89

 134431 IMPARATO CRISTIANO20 CENTRO SPORTIVO AERONAUTICA MILITARE25/10/85

 603519 ROMANO LORENZO21 CENTRO SPORTIVO AERONAUTICA MILITARE03/11/90

 600198 GRAMAZIO GIUSEPPE22 A.S.D. S.E.F. VIRTUS SCHERMA BO29/03/94

 668844 RAMIREZ SERGIO23 Federazione VENEZUELA15/05/89

 601111 BUONANTUONO DANIELE24  A.D.S. CIRCOLO SCHERMA LAMETINO  CZ14/12/93

 623765 GERMONI EMANUELE25 A.S.D. FRASCATI SCHERMA10/07/96

 613355 ALBANESE PIERFRANCESCO26 S.S.LAZIO SCHERMA ARICCIA A.S.D.12/07/93

 124740 PIGNOTTI LUCA27 CENTRO SPORTIVO AERONAUTICA MILITARE20/03/79

 618390 LANDELLA MASSIMILIANO28 A.S. CHAMP NA27/02/96

 144722 SBRAGIA STEFANO29 CENTRO SPORTIVO CARABINIERI - SEZ. SCHERMA13/02/90

 137320 CIARI MARCO30 FIAMME ORO ROMA31/07/83

 630286 ARPINO ALBERTO31 CLUB SCHERMA ROMA A.S.D.03/07/98

 612003 CARANTI GHERARDO32 C.S. FIDES LIVORNO  A.S.D.01/07/97

 147588 STELLA ANTONGIULIO33 CENTRO SPORTIVO AERONAUTICA MILITARE04/08/88

 621705 TOMASELLI CIRO CLUB SCHERMA S.SEVERO A.S.D.09/01/96Espulso
 609928 MALENA FRANCESCO35 A.S. CHAMP NA17/01/92

 617740 ARENA RICCARDO36 CLUB SCHERMA NAPOLI21/06/94

 626335 RAMUNNO EDOARDO37 A.S.D. FRASCATI SCHERMA07/01/97

 626282 MINISCHETTI RAFFAELE38 CLUB SCHERMA S.SEVERO A.S.D.16/09/98

 625988 RICCARDI FEDERICO39 A.S.D. FRASCATI SCHERMA21/07/97

 132625 FORCELLA RAFFAELE40 COMANDO AERONAUTICA MILITARE ROMA10/10/84

 626826 NARDIN SEBASTIANO41 A.S.D. CLUB SCHERMA VARESE29/03/97

 139464 VERRONE FABRIZIO42 AC.D'ARMI MUSUMECI GRECO1878 SSDRL31/10/84

 641658 NERI MATTEO43 A.S.D. S.E.F. VIRTUS SCHERMA BO05/05/99

 616860 PRUSCIANO LORENZO44 C.S. FIDES LIVORNO  A.S.D.14/11/98

 621474 LOTTI LORENZO45 A.S.D. S.E.F. VIRTUS SCHERMA BO19/06/95

 603175 GALASSO GIULIO46 GEMINA SCHERMA02/04/87

 622458 CASTELLO EUGENIO47 CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.31/01/96

 630204 TRICARICO FLAVIO MARIA48 CLUB SCHERMA S.SEVERO A.S.D.05/03/98

 605287 FERRETTI FULVIO49 C.N.POSILLIPO NAPOLI A.S.D.05/08/93

 620360 DREOSSI LEONARDO50 GEMINA SCHERMA24/08/97

 140224 GALLO EDOARDO51 SOCIETA' DEL GIARDINO MILANO ASD19/03/88

 619681 VALCARENGHI MARCO52 A.S.D. CLUB SCHERMA VARESE18/03/95

 618664 AFFEDE FABRIZIO53 CLUB SCHERMA ROMA A.S.D.26/03/97

 668837 PEREZ PABLO54 Federazione VENEZUELA22/11/94

 602241 GIANI AMEDEO55 CENTRO SPORTIVO ESERCITO-SEZIONE SCHERMA11/07/91

 623262 MORLINO SAUL56 C.S. DAUNO FOGGIA A.S.D.12/06/97

 624311 CANNAS FRANCESCO57 CLUB SCHERMA ROMA A.S.D.15/08/97

 657372 KLEBES JOHANNES58 SOC. VARESINA GINNASTICA E SCHERMA10/04/86
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 668843 RODRIGUEZ ABRAHAM59 Federazione VENEZUELA17/05/87

 668845 BELLO RAFAEL60 Federazione VENEZUELA17/09/90

 635183 PLUTI MARCO61 IMP. PETRARCA SCHERMA SSD. A R.L .01/10/99

 620274 SCISCIOLO FABRIZIO MARIA62 A.S.D. S.E.F. VIRTUS SCHERMA BO20/03/99

 623524 MANFREDINI LORENZO63 A.S."ORESTE PULITI" LUCCA22/06/96

 668840 CASTRO JUNIOR64 Federazione VENEZUELA09/07/94

 611652 BIAGGI DANIELE65 S.S.LAZIO SCHERMA ARICCIA A.S.D.05/09/96

 662523 DAVOLI ROBERTO66 CLUB SCHERMA ROMA A.S.D.19/08/95

 620972 POZZI GILBERTO67 SOC. VARESINA GINNASTICA E SCHERMA17/02/94

 616772 RINALDI IACOPO68 A.S."ORESTE PULITI" LUCCA13/02/95

 618027 SCACCABAROZZI NICOLO'69 SOCIETA' DEL GIARDINO MILANO ASD27/09/96

 610923 RICCARDI ALESSANDRO70 A.S.D. FRASCATI SCHERMA21/03/94

 609691 COSTANTINI UMBERTO71 SOCIETA' DEL GIARDINO MILANO ASD13/10/93

 616936 VALENTI RADICI FRANCESCO72 A.S."ORESTE PULITI" LUCCA17/12/94

 611194 COSTANZO GIANMARCO73  A.D.S. CIRCOLO SCHERMA LAMETINO  CZ28/08/97

 612273 TRASTULLI FEDERICO74 CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA TERNI A.S.D.03/02/96

 642126 STIGLIANO STEFANO75 A.S. CHAMP NA26/06/99

 148590 CUTRUPI ANDREA76 CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.25/03/91

 620576 DE MEO NICOLA77 CLUB SCHERMA ROMA A.S.D.21/07/95

 135759 NICASSIO DAVIDE78 CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.08/07/88

 620548 DE ROBBIO FEDERICO79 GEMINA SCHERMA23/09/98

 626074 RUBINACCI ROBERTO80 C.N.POSILLIPO NAPOLI A.S.D.06/04/96

 103273 CARLUCCI FILIPPO81 C.U.S. SIENA SEZIONE SCHERMA26/08/64

 641662 FERIOLI NICO82 A.S.D. S.E.F. VIRTUS SCHERMA BO22/01/99

 620549 DE ROBBIO FRANCESCO83 GEMINA SCHERMA12/01/96

 668842 QUINTERO JOSE84 Federazione VENEZUELA06/11/96

 621456 IRMICI PIETRO85 CLUB SCHERMA S.SEVERO A.S.D.25/12/96

 618254 DE VIVO MARCELLO86 C.S. DAUNO FOGGIA A.S.D.14/02/97

 639164 BOSCARDIN LORENZO87 IMP. PETRARCA SCHERMA SSD. A R.L .19/06/99

 643778 BARBIERI RICCARDO88 CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA IMOLA BO01/06/93

 622394 CECCOPIERI LUCA89 CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.10/01/98

 668841 JANSEN HERNAN90 Federazione VENEZUELA06/03/85

 609883 MANDUCA PIETRO91 CLUB SCHERMA PINEROLO OLIMPICA ASD15/03/93

 606758 CALDARULO ANDREA92 C.S. DAUNO FOGGIA A.S.D.05/01/93

 622995 MOCA ALESSANDRO93 ASD SCHERMA CLUB GYMNASIUM AQ31/01/99

 616698 RUOCCO CIRO MARIA94 C.S.NEDO NADI18/06/95

 626054 PERRI FRANCESCO95  A.D.S. CIRCOLO SCHERMA LAMETINO  CZ16/02/97

 626825 LAVORGNA ANDREA96 SOC. VARESINA GINNASTICA E SCHERMA12/01/97

 642175 RAIOLA FRANCESCO97 CLUB SCHERMA NAPOLI25/03/99

 625110 CERIOLI FERDINANDO98 A.S.D. CLUB SCHERMA FISCIANO23/04/96

 625895 MARRONARO EMANUELE99 A.S.D. FRASCATI SCHERMA14/12/99

 657643 AGNOLETTO ALBERTO100 IMP. PETRARCA SCHERMA SSD. A R.L .21/02/92

 611329 CECCOPIERI MARCO101 CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.12/02/93

 612630 MANCINI FLAVIO102 A.S.D. FRASCATI SCHERMA09/07/98

 615781 RAMPAZZO LUCA103 IMP. PETRARCA SCHERMA SSD. A R.L .29/08/97

 612832 LISPI ALESSANDRO104 COMANDO AERONAUTICA MILITARE ROMA02/11/93

 634680 LOPORCHIO FRANCESCO105 A.D. SCHERMA TRANI16/11/96

 623030 FORNASIR ALBERTO106 GEMINA SCHERMA31/01/00

 621683 CORMIO ALBERTO107 CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.04/02/98

 668846 MENDEZ JOSMAR108 Federazione VENEZUELA06/03/82

 668838 MEDINA MARCEL109 Federazione VENEZUELA30/11/91

 629351 SOPRANA FRANCESCO MARIA110 IMP. PETRARCA SCHERMA SSD. A R.L .18/04/97

 139277 MAUCERI ALDO111 CLUB SCHERMA ROMA A.S.D.10/08/89

 630918 CORRADI NICOLA112 A.S.D. S.E.F. VIRTUS SCHERMA BO01/11/99

 616325 MARSICO GAETANO113 CLUB SCHERMA ROMA A.S.D.23/10/95

 639842 GUARNACCIA NICOLA114 A.S.D. CLUB SCHERMA VARESE10/09/99

 500324 BOFFANO ENRICO115 CENTRO SPORTIVO GENOVA SCHERMA A.S.D.19/05/87

 136704 VILLA NICOLO'116 SOCIETA' DEL GIARDINO MILANO ASD08/11/88

 628764 PALUMBO GIOVANNI117 A.S.D. FRASCATI SCHERMA19/08/97
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 144183 ZARRA NICOLA118 COMANDO AERONAUTICA MILITARE ROMA25/12/87

 632601 FORMENTI GIULIO PAOLO119 SOCIETA' DEL GIARDINO MILANO ASD08/04/88

 125275 CASAGLIA GABRIELE120 SOCIETA' DEL GIARDINO MILANO ASD08/04/81

 621311 LIMAURO ROBERTO121 CLUB SCHERMA NAPOLI30/11/95

 625973 BUONOMO ALESSIO122 A.S.D. FRASCATI SCHERMA23/07/98

 619625 CIMINAGHI SIMONE123 SOCIETA' DEL GIARDINO MILANO ASD04/09/93

 629486 MOZZETTI BRUNO124 CLUB SCHERMA ROMA A.S.D.12/01/98

 619970 SERMASI RICCARDO125 A.S.D. S.E.F. VIRTUS SCHERMA BO01/06/95

 630014 VERDOLIVA VITTORIO126 CLUB SCHERMA SALERNO A.S.D.20/03/98

 620092 CESTELLI RICCARDO127 SOCIETA' DEL GIARDINO MILANO ASD29/06/96

 621394 BODRIA FRANCESCO128 CLUB SCHERMA LA FARNESIANA02/05/95

 615694 TOMER LEONARDO129 C.S. FIDES LIVORNO  A.S.D.12/12/89

 628957 GALLO DOMENICO130 A.S.D. CLUB SCHERMA FISCIANO21/10/97

 609882 BARILE FRANCESCO131 CIRCOLO SCHERMA PINEROLO A.S.D.28/02/92

 621734 D'URSO DIEGO132 A.S.D. S.E.F. VIRTUS SCHERMA BO19/08/96

 621385 GUASCITO LUCA133 C.S. DAUNO FOGGIA A.S.D.14/09/93

 626428 CILLARI NICCOLO'134 ASD SCUOLA DI SCHERMA M°R.RIGOLI04/10/00

 632591 ROMA LORENZO135 A.S.D  A.R.S. ACCADEMIA ROMANA DI SCHERMA26/05/00

 141331 MICHELUCCI JACOPO136 C.S. FIDES LIVORNO  A.S.D.13/05/91

 625938 DI FICCIO LORENZO137 C.S. FIDES LIVORNO  A.S.D.09/03/98

 639908 RENDA FRANCESCO138 A.S.D. CLUB SCHERMA FISCIANO27/05/99

 640006 MINARINI MATTIA139 A.S.D. CLUB SCHERMA VARESE25/05/99

 612335 CARTA FEDERICO140 CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA TERNI A.S.D.18/02/97

 626361 BUGARO LUCIANO141 IMP. PETRARCA SCHERMA SSD. A R.L .08/04/99

 630777 GERMANI LUCA142 CLUB SCHERMA LA FARNESIANA02/06/99

 632946 PARRAVICINI MATTEO143 ASD. PRO PATRIA ET LIBERTATE BUSTO ARSIZIO11/05/96

 630923 GUARESCHI ALBERTO144 CLUB SCHERMA LA FARNESIANA23/07/99

 144496 GHELFI KARL FREDERIK145 SOCIETA' DEL GIARDINO MILANO ASD22/02/92

 623194 BRUSCHINI RICCARDO146 CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA TERNI A.S.D.29/06/98

 618446 RONDELLI GABRIELE147 CUS BOLOGNA SEZ.SCHERMA24/10/94

 640009 TAGLIAGAMBE EDOARDO148 A.S.D. CLUB SCHERMA VARESE14/08/99

 639737 CASTELLANI EDOARDO149 A.S."ORESTE PULITI" LUCCA05/09/00

 631723 CAPECE FELICE150 C.S.NEDO NADI06/09/99

 625231 PAOLI FEDERICO GIOVANNI151 CIRCOLO SCHERMA PINEROLO A.S.D.08/11/96

 613261 DRUDI FILIPPO M.152 CLUB SCHERMA ROMA A.S.D.22/07/95

 105028 MATRIGALI CAMILLO153 CIRCOLO DELLA SPADA VICENZA A.S.D.05/01/71

 627528 MALATESTA ENRICO MARIA154 AC.D'ARMI MUSUMECI GRECO1878 SSDRL23/09/91

 637796 CHIGNOLI GIACOMO155 A.S.D  A.R.S. ACCADEMIA ROMANA DI SCHERMA26/07/00

 613286 LEPRI MARCO156 SOCIETA SCHERMA PRATO28/11/92

 625888 VALENTINI FRANCESCO157 CLUB SCHERMA ROMA A.S.D.27/04/00

 625376 RANCOITA FABRIZIO158 CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.16/12/71

 629764 GOTI BERNARDO159 SOCIETA SCHERMA PRATO27/03/98

 626723 SEGRETO GIANLUCA LUIGI160 CLUB SCHERMA NAPOLI11/03/97

 642382 CARIELLO LORENZO161 CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.15/05/99

 635834 RICCI MAVERICK162 COMANDO AERONAUTICA MILITARE ROMA15/04/98

 649673 ALBERTONI TOMMASO163 A.S.D. SCHERMA VERBANIA30/04/98

 637288 BUFARINI GIORGIO164 OLYMPIA SCHERMA ROMA ASD25/06/99

 636365 ROSSOMANDI MATTEO165 SOCIETA SCHERMA PRATO18/01/99

 632870 DI FIDIO GIOVANNI166 A.S.D. CLUB SCHERMA FISCIANO01/09/98

 122825 CALDATO ENRICO167 LAME GIALLO BLU A.S.D.14/02/81

 624893 DE FEDERICIS GUGLIELMO168 CLUB SCHERMA ROMA A.S.D.28/07/00

 647278 ROSATI DAMIANO169 A.S.D. FRASCATI SCHERMA04/09/00

 658280 NAVARRINI VITTORIO170 A.S.D. SCHERMARCORE14/01/98

 643887 ROSSI RICCARDO171 U.S. PISASCHERMA A.S.D.05/05/00

 623186 CARNEVALI FRANCESCO172 ACCADEMIA DRAGO SCHERMA ASD01/08/98

 632775 FIORETTO LUCA173 CLUB SCHERMA ROMA A.S.D.16/07/00

 623002 DI PAOLO SALVATORE174 ASD SCHERMA CLUB GYMNASIUM AQ07/06/99

 645494 FERRARIO MARCO175 ASD. PRO PATRIA ET LIBERTATE BUSTO ARSIZIO19/12/97

 616780 LOMBARDI GABRIELE176 CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA IMOLA BO13/06/95

SW a cura della TE.S.I.S. di Saverio Tedeschi - Var.SS 115 n.23 - Modica (RG) - Italy - tesis@tesis.org - 333-3497135

Pagina 3 di 5 Mod.F.02



05/10/2014

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SCHERMA

Sciabola maschile COMO - 1° p. Qualific. Nazionale FIO-SC

Gran Premio Assoluti

 256 17:31Stampa:

Classifica definitiva
FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE D'ESCRIME

Classifica NumFis Cognome Nome Del Denominazione

 630540 SCACCABAROZZI FABIO177 CIRCOLO SCHERMA LECCO17/03/99

 621022 GRAZZI ALESSANDRO178 SOCIETA' DEL GIARDINO MILANO ASD28/04/98

 507980 FORNARI PIETRO179 CLUB SCHERMA LA FARNESIANA01/03/86

 628351 FACCIOLI TOMMASO180 IMP. PETRARCA SCHERMA SSD. A R.L .08/12/99

 635864 BUONOMO MICHELE181 A.S.D. FRASCATI SCHERMA05/12/00

 641355 PIOVESAN ALESSANDRO182 OFFICINA DELLA SCHERMA A.S.D.19/07/97

 625889 CLEMENTE DAVIDE183 CLUB SCHERMA ROMA A.S.D.01/09/00

 638344 LANARI ILDO184 CLUB SCHERMA ROMA A.S.D.14/11/62

 644894 GIRALDI TOMMASO185 ASD SCUOLA DI SCHERMA M°R.RIGOLI20/07/99

 644854 CEDERLE MATTEO186 IMP. PETRARCA SCHERMA SSD. A R.L .12/04/99

 635465 ANNUNZIATA SALVATORE187 SOCIETA' DEL GIARDINO MILANO ASD04/10/97

 656923 ACCORSI NICCOLO'188 A.S.D. S.E.F. VIRTUS SCHERMA BO05/07/99

 625986 ONORI LUCA189 A.S.D. FRASCATI SCHERMA22/10/97

 619786 PETRELLA ANDREA190 SOCIETA SCHERMA PRATO21/06/97

 628958 CAVALIERE ANTONIO191 A.S.D. CLUB SCHERMA FISCIANO31/12/97

 648274 CIOCCA GIORGIO192 C.S. FIDES LIVORNO  A.S.D.15/03/00

 649675 DOLCEMASCOLO DAVIDE193 A.S.D. SCHERMA VERBANIA13/03/98

 638936 MUSIO RICCARDO194 CLUB SCHERMA LA FARNESIANA26/11/98

 637451 PORRO GIAN PIERO195 CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.18/05/99

 612215 PECINI FRANCESCO196 SOCIETA SCHERMA PRATO22/05/97

 656538 PUSCEDDU CHRISTIAN197 A.S.D  A.R.S. ACCADEMIA ROMANA DI SCHERMA22/12/98

 632434 DE STEFANO SAMUELE198 A.S.D. FRASCATI SCHERMA05/05/99

 625120 GUZZON PAOLO199 IMP. PETRARCA SCHERMA SSD. A R.L .16/01/99

 623294 VIGLINO EDOARDO200 CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.02/04/98

 635718 MICHELONI ALESSANDRO201 A.S.D. CLUB SCHERMA VARESE12/10/98

 650601 MARIANI TOMMASO202 A.S.D  A.R.S. ACCADEMIA ROMANA DI SCHERMA28/11/00

 655551 BURINI MICHELE203 CIRCOLO SCHERMA LECCO19/06/96

 626945 NUVOLI TIMOTHY204 CENTRO SPORTIVO GENOVA SCHERMA A.S.D.21/10/95

 644095 CLEMENTE LORENZO205 A.S.D  A.R.S. ACCADEMIA ROMANA DI SCHERMA26/02/00

 635071 LAZZARO GIUSEPPE206 CLUB SCHERMA VOLTRI04/08/00

 607263 ROGGIERO FILIPPO207 CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA TERNI A.S.D.10/05/94

 147754 BERARDI MORGAN208 CUS BOLOGNA SEZ.SCHERMA18/06/89

 645881 ABBATE ALBERTO209 CUS BOLOGNA SEZ.SCHERMA06/04/00

 639054 TURINA PAOLO210 CIRCOLO SCHERMA PINEROLO A.S.D.07/08/00

 655365 TAGLIAPIETRA IVAN211 IMP. PETRARCA SCHERMA SSD. A R.L .10/02/00

 653803 MENCARINI LUDOVICO212 A.S."ORESTE PULITI" LUCCA19/01/00

 627501 SPIRITO ANDREA213 CLUB SCHERMA SALERNO A.S.D.10/03/99

 662359 FATTORETTO LORENZO214 IMP. PETRARCA SCHERMA SSD. A R.L .14/08/00

 651301 BARKAS VASSILIS215 A.S.D  A.R.S. ACCADEMIA ROMANA DI SCHERMA05/04/00

 620994 LEONARDI EMANUELE216 CLUB SCHERMA VOLTRI06/11/96

 638725 PIERI NICCOLO'217 CUS BOLOGNA SEZ.SCHERMA30/11/99

 643249 TROTTA EDOARDO218 ACCADEMIA SCHERMA PESCARA ASD09/03/00

 632444 REGAZZONI FRANCESCO219 CIRCOLO SCHERMA LECCO27/04/92

 616944 LUSUARDI LUCA220 CUS BOLOGNA SEZ.SCHERMA16/09/91

 619531 SALADINI PILASTRI FEDERICO221 A.S.D. S.E.F. VIRTUS SCHERMA BO08/11/93

 630776 MARCHESI GIOVANNI222 CLUB SCHERMA LA FARNESIANA01/09/99

 620846 FREZZA MAURO223 COMANDO AERONAUTICA MILITARE ROMA04/09/97

 656741 COLADANGELO LORENZO224 A.S.D. S.E.F. VIRTUS SCHERMA BO07/04/99

 663666 CASTELVECCHI FRANCESCO225 CENTRO SPORTIVO GENOVA SCHERMA A.S.D.15/02/95

 650037 TORRI MATTEO226 CIRCOLO SCHERMA LECCO23/09/91

 630716 CERVELLATI STEFANO227 CUS BOLOGNA SEZ.SCHERMA25/08/98

 645665 DASSI LUDOVICO228 A.S.D. BRIANZASCHERMA08/04/97

 637525 TESI ALESSIO229 A.S."ORESTE PULITI" LUCCA30/07/98

 650776 CAFIERO ANTONIO230 C.D.S. MANGIAROTTI  A.S.D.05/06/62

 635835 SILVA RICCARDO231 CLUB SCHERMA LA FARNESIANA18/11/99

 639879 PARISI PASQUALE232 SOCIETA' DEL GIARDINO MILANO ASD25/11/53

 624597 FERRARI ALESSIO233 CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.31/05/87

 635501 TOLLOI RODOLFO234 A.S.D. BRIANZASCHERMA13/06/98

 115626 EMMERICH OLIVER235 OFFICINA DELLA SCHERMA A.S.D.14/05/67
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Classifica NumFis Cognome Nome Del Denominazione

 657081 PETRONE DAVIDE236 CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.02/02/76

 634556 ZEGNA ALBERTO237 A.S.D. SALA D'ARME DELL'ANGELO03/05/70

 626751 FAUSTI MATTEO238 ACCADEMIA DRAGO SCHERMA ASD19/02/99

 633996 ZAMBELLO MARCO239 ASD. PRO PATRIA ET LIBERTATE BUSTO ARSIZIO03/06/97

 635502 SCOPAZZI DAVIDE240 A.S.D. BRIANZASCHERMA31/10/98

 658544 ABBAS AXEL241 SOC. VARESINA GINNASTICA E SCHERMA15/03/97

 626555 VERGINE LORENZO242 SOCIETA SCHERMA PRATO24/09/99

 618706 MAZZONI MARCO ETTORE243 A.S.PICCOLO TEATRO MILANO A.S.D.12/01/71

 664658 OLDANI MATTEO244 SOC. VARESINA GINNASTICA E SCHERMA09/04/00

 654671 STURARO MATTEO245 IMP. PETRARCA SCHERMA SSD. A R.L .27/03/00

 509782 MUROLO MASSIMILIANO246 CENTRO SPORTIVO CARABINIERI - SEZ. SCHERMA08/04/88

 638302 CARDELLI ALESSANDRO247 CIRCOLO SCHERMA PINEROLO A.S.D.04/09/00
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Sciabola maschile
 1

 33

 17

 80

 9

 24

 40
 8

 5

 37

 21

 12

 13

 20

 36

 4

 3

 30

 19

 14

 11

 22

 27

 6

 7

 26

 23

 10

 15

 47

 34

 2

BIANCHI FABIO - RMCSA (ARICCIA)

ROMERO ELIECE - EEVEN (EE)

CAVALIERE DAR - NACS (NAPOLI)

CARANTI GHERA - LICS (LIVORNO)

SAMELE LUIGI - RMFFG (ROMA)

BUONANTUONO D - CZLMT (LAMEZIA TERME)

ARPINO ALBERT - RMCS (ROMA)

CURATOLI LUCA - RMFFO (ROMA)

PELLEGRINI AL - RMFFG (ROMA)

CIARI MARCO - RMFFO (ROMA)

D'ARMIENTO FR - RMFFG (ROMA)

AFFEDE LEONAR - RMFFO (ROMA)

REPETTI GIOVA - RMCSE (ROMA)

ROMANO LORENZ - RMAM (ROMA)

SBRAGIA STEFA - RMCC (ROMA)

SCEPI STEFANO - RMFFO (ROMA)

BERRE' ENRICO - RMFFG (ROMA)

PIGNOTTI LUCA - RMAM (ROMA)

IMPARATO CRIS - RMAM (ROMA)

BONSANTO FRAN - FGSSE (SAN SEVERO)

FOSCHINI GABR - RMCSE (ROMA)

GRAMAZIO GIUS - BOVIR (BOLOGNA)

ALBANESE PIER - RMCSA (ARICCIA)

MARINO FABRIZ - RMFFO (ROMA)

NUCCIO RICCAR - RMFFO (ROMA)

GERMONI EMANU - RMFRC (FRASCATI)

RAMIREZ SERGI - EEVEN (EE)

LECCI MARCO - VASG (VARESE)

BENEDETTO ENR - MIGIA (MILANO)

CARVAJAL JESU - EEVEN (EE)

LANDELLA MASS - NACHA (POLLENA TROCCHIA)

MIRACCO LUIGI - RMCC (ROMA)

11

15

15

9

15

6

5

15

15

11

15

11

15

7

11

15

15

4

6

15

15

3

13

15

15

9

8

15

13

15

8

15

ROMERO ELIECE - EEVEN (EE)

CAVALIERE DAR - NACS (NAPOLI)

SAMELE LUIGI - RMFFG (ROMA)

CURATOLI LUCA - RMFFO (ROMA)

PELLEGRINI AL - RMFFG (ROMA)

D'ARMIENTO FR - RMFFG (ROMA)

REPETTI GIOVA - RMCSE (ROMA)

SCEPI STEFANO - RMFFO (ROMA)

BERRE' ENRICO - RMFFG (ROMA)

BONSANTO FRAN - FGSSE (SAN SEVERO)

FOSCHINI GABR - RMCSE (ROMA)

MARINO FABRIZ - RMFFO (ROMA)

NUCCIO RICCAR - RMFFO (ROMA)

LECCI MARCO - VASG (VARESE)

CARVAJAL JESU - EEVEN (EE)

MIRACCO LUIGI - RMCC (ROMA)

9

15

15

13

15

10

15

11

15

7

15

9

15

14

7

15

CAVALIERE DAR - NACS (NAPOLI)

SAMELE LUIGI - RMFFG (ROMA)

PELLEGRINI AL - RMFFG (ROMA)

REPETTI GIOVA - RMCSE (ROMA)

BERRE' ENRICO - RMFFG (ROMA)

FOSCHINI GABR - RMCSE (ROMA)

NUCCIO RICCAR - RMFFO (ROMA)

MIRACCO LUIGI - RMCC (ROMA)

8

15

15

12

15

11

13

15

SAMELE LUIGI - RMFFG (ROMA)

PELLEGRINI AL - RMFFG (ROMA)

BERRE' ENRICO - RMFFG (ROMA)

MIRACCO LUIGI - RMCC (ROMA)

13

15

W

R

PELLEGRINI AL - RMFFG (ROMA)

BERRE' ENRICO - RMFFG (ROMA)

12

15

MARTILOTTI L.

RIONTINO R.

POGGIO A.

FAUGIANA G.

MARTILOTTI L.

BUCCA E.

CECI C.

COSTANZO V.

TRAIANO A.

BUCCA E.

SAMELE R.

GALLO M.

RUBINI J.

BONSANTO D.

PASTORE D.

BUCCA E.

CECI C.

BUCCA E.

MARTILOTTI L.

RIONTINO R.

COSTANZO V.

RIONTINO R.

RUBINI J.

PASTORE D.

COSTANZO V.

TRAIANO A.

RUBINI J.

BUCCA E.

RUBINI J.

RUBINI J.

BUCCA E.

BERRE' ENRICO - RMFFG (ROMA)
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 1

 64

BIANCHI FABIO-RMCSA (ARICCIA)

GALLO EDOARDO-MIGIA (MILANO)

 15

 8
BIANCHI FABIO-RMCSA (ARICCIA)F  1
P. COSTANZO VINCENZO (CZLMT)

 33

 32

ROMERO ELIECER-EEVEN (EE)

ARENA RICCARDO-NACS (NAPOLI)

 15

 13
ROMERO ELIECER-EEVEN (EE)F  2
P. RIONTINO RAFFAELE (FGORT)

 17

 48

CAVALIERE DARIO-NACS (NAPOLI)

VERRONE FABRIZIO-RMGRE (ROMA)

 15

 11
CAVALIERE DARIO-NACS (NAPOLI)F  3
P. BUCCA EMANUELE (TPMAZ)

 80

 16

CARANTI GHERARDO-LICS (LIVORNO)

STELLA ANTONGIULIO-RMAM (ROMA)

 15

 14
CARANTI GHERARDO-LICS (LIVORNO)F  4
P. BUCCA EMANUELE (TPMAZ)

 9

 73

SAMELE LUIGI-RMFFG (ROMA)

PEREZ PABLO-EEVEN (EE)

 15

 8
SAMELE LUIGI-RMFFG (ROMA)F  5
P. RUBINI JACOPO (RMMSA)

 41

 24

RICCARDI FEDERICO-RMFRC (FRASCATI)

BUONANTUONO DANIELE-CZLMT (LAMEZIA TERME)

 12

 15
BUONANTUONO DANIELE-CZLMT (LAMEZIA TERME)F  6
P. RUBINI JACOPO (RMMSA)

 153

 40

CASTRO JUNIOR-EEVEN (EE)

ARPINO ALBERTO-RMCS (ROMA)

 13

 15
ARPINO ALBERTO-RMCS (ROMA)F  7
P. MARTILOTTI LUIGI (CZLMT)

 57

 8

GALASSO GIULIO-UDGEM (SAN GIORGIO DI NOGARO)

CURATOLI LUCA-RMFFO (ROMA)

 6

 15
CURATOLI LUCA-RMFFO (ROMA)F  8
P. MARTILOTTI LUIGI (CZLMT)

 5

 60

PELLEGRINI ALBERTO-RMFFG (ROMA)

FERRETTI FULVIO-NAPOS (NAPOLI)

 15

 5
PELLEGRINI ALBERTO-RMFFG (ROMA)F  9
P. TRAIANO ANTONIO (FGCS)

 37

 28

CIARI MARCO-RMFFO (ROMA)

MALENA FRANCESCO-NACHA (POLLENA TROCCHIA)

 15

 8
CIARI MARCO-RMFFO (ROMA)F  10
P. TRAIANO ANTONIO (FGCS)

 21

 85

D'ARMIENTO FRANCESCO-RMFFG (ROMA)

RODRIGUEZ ABRAHAM-EEVEN (EE)

 15

 13
D'ARMIENTO FRANCESCO-RMFFG (ROMA)F  11
P. GALLO MATTEO (UDGEM)

 76

 12

GIANI AMEDEO-RMCSE (ROMA)

AFFEDE LEONARDO-RMFFO (ROMA)

 9

 15
AFFEDE LEONARDO-RMFFO (ROMA)F  12
P. RIONTINO RAFFAELE (FGORT)

 13

 52

REPETTI GIOVANNI-RMCSE (ROMA)

NERI  MATTEO-BOVIR (BOLOGNA)

 15

 9
REPETTI GIOVANNI-RMCSE (ROMA)F  13
P. CECI CLAUDIO (RMCS)

 45

 20

NARDIN SEBASTIANO-VASCV (VARESE)

ROMANO LORENZO-RMAM (ROMA)

 6

 15
ROMANO LORENZO-RMAM (ROMA)F  14
P. CECI CLAUDIO (RMCS)

 100

 36

MANFREDINI LORENZO-LUPUL (LUCCA)

SBRAGIA STEFANO-RMCC (ROMA)

 11

 15
SBRAGIA STEFANO-RMCC (ROMA)F  15
P. COSTANZO VINCENZO (CZLMT)

 68

 4

AFFEDE FABRIZIO-RMCS (ROMA)

SCEPI STEFANO-RMFFO (ROMA)

 6

 15
SCEPI STEFANO-RMFFO (ROMA)F  16
P. GALLO MATTEO (UDGEM)
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 3

 62

BERRE' ENRICO-RMFFG (ROMA)

DREOSSI LEONARDO-UDGEM (SAN GIORGIO DI NOGARO)

 15

 7
BERRE' ENRICO-RMFFG (ROMA)F  17
P. FAUGIANA GASPARE (TPSMA)

 94

 30

PLUTI MARCO-PDIMP (PADOVA)

PIGNOTTI LUCA-RMAM (ROMA)

 6

 15
PIGNOTTI LUCA-RMAM (ROMA)F  18
P. FAUGIANA GASPARE (TPSMA)

 19

 83

IMPARATO CRISTIANO-RMAM (ROMA)

KLEBES JOHANNES-VASG (VARESE)

 15

 10
IMPARATO CRISTIANO-RMAM (ROMA)F  19
P. MICHELOTTO MARCO (TNTRE)

 78

 14

MORLINO SAUL-FGDAU (FOGGIA)

BONSANTO FRANCESCO-FGSSE (SAN SEVERO)

 10

 15
BONSANTO FRANCESCO-FGSSE (SAN SEVERO)F  20
P. PASTORE DOMENICO (SAFIS)

 11

 54

FOSCHINI GABRIELE-RMCSE (ROMA)

PRUSCIANO LORENZO-LICS (LIVORNO)

 15

 4
FOSCHINI GABRIELE-RMCSE (ROMA)F  21
P. MICHELOTTO MARCO (TNTRE)

 43

 22

FORCELLA RAFFAELE-RMCAM (ROMA)

GRAMAZIO GIUSEPPE-BOVIR (BOLOGNA)

 13

 15
GRAMAZIO GIUSEPPE-BOVIR (BOLOGNA)F  22
P. PASTORE DOMENICO (SAFIS)

 27

 38

ALBANESE PIERFRANCESCO-RMCSA (ARICCIA)

RAMUNNO EDOARDO-RMFRC (FRASCATI)

 15

 5
ALBANESE PIERFRANCESCO-RMCSA (ARICCIA)F  23
P. POGGIO ALESSANDRO (FIS)

 59

 6

TRICARICO FLAVIO MARIA-FGSSE (SAN SEVERO)

MARINO FABRIZIO-RMFFO (ROMA)

 6

 15
MARINO FABRIZIO-RMFFO (ROMA)F  24
P. POGGIO ALESSANDRO (FIS)

 7

 58

NUCCIO RICCARDO-RMFFO (ROMA)

CASTELLO  EUGENIO-TOCS (TORINO)

 15

 12
NUCCIO RICCARDO-RMFFO (ROMA)F  25
P. STAGLIOLI ANTONIO (SACAV)

 39

 26

MINISCHETTI RAFFAELE-FGSSE (SAN SEVERO)

GERMONI EMANUELE-RMFRC (FRASCATI)

 8

 15
GERMONI EMANUELE-RMFRC (FRASCATI)F  26
P. ROMANO PASQUALINO (CZLMT)

 23

 87

RAMIREZ SERGIO-EEVEN (EE)

BELLO RAFAEL-EEVEN (EE)

 15

 8
RAMIREZ SERGIO-EEVEN (EE)F  27
P. BONSANTO DOMENICO (CHCS)

 55

 10

LOTTI LORENZO-BOVIR (BOLOGNA)

LECCI MARCO-VASG (VARESE)

 5

 15
LECCI MARCO-VASG (VARESE)F  28
P. BONSANTO DOMENICO (CHCS)

 15

 79

BENEDETTO ENRICO MARIA-MIGIA (MILANO)

CANNAS FRANCESCO-RMCS (ROMA)

 15

 3
BENEDETTO ENRICO MARIA-MIGIA (MILANO)F  29
P. SAMELE RICCARDO (FGDAU)

 47

 18

CARVAJAL JESUS-EEVEN (EE)

TOMASELLI CIRO-FGSSE (SAN SEVERO)

 0

 0E
CARVAJAL JESUS-EEVEN (EE)F  30
P. STAGLIOLI ANTONIO (SACAV)

 98

 34

SCISCIOLO FABRIZIO MARIA-BOVIR (BOLOGNA)

LANDELLA MASSIMILIANO-NACHA (POLLENA TROCCHIA)

 8

 15
LANDELLA MASSIMILIANO-NACHA (POLLENA TROCCHIA)F  31
P. ROMANO PASQUALINO (CZLMT)

 66

 2

VALCARENGHI MARCO-VASCV (VARESE)

MIRACCO LUIGI ANGELO-RMCC (ROMA)

 6

 15
MIRACCO LUIGI ANGELO-RMCC (ROMA)F  32
P. SAMELE RICCARDO (FGDAU)
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 1

 129

BIANCHI FABIO-RMCSA (ARICCIA)

FORMENTI GIULIO PAOLO -MIGIA (MILANO)

 15

 8
BIANCHI FABIO-RMCSA (ARICCIA)H  1
P. GALLO MATTEO (UDGEM)

 65

 64

DE ROBBIO FEDERICO-UDGEM (SAN GIORGIO DI NOGARO)

GALLO EDOARDO-MIGIA (MILANO)

 12

 15
GALLO EDOARDO-MIGIA (MILANO)H  2
P. BUCCA EMANUELE (TPMAZ)

 33

 96

ROMERO ELIECER-EEVEN (EE)

CERIOLI  FERDINANDO-SAFIS (FISCIANO)

 15

 5
ROMERO ELIECER-EEVEN (EE)H  3
P. BUCCA EMANUELE (TPMAZ)

 97

 32

MARRONARO EMANUELE-RMFRC (FRASCATI)

ARENA RICCARDO-NACS (NAPOLI)

 10

 15
ARENA RICCARDO-NACS (NAPOLI)H  4
P. MARTILOTTI LUIGI (CZLMT)

 17

 112

CAVALIERE DARIO-NACS (NAPOLI)

CORMIO  ALBERTO -TOCS (TORINO)

 15

 9
CAVALIERE DARIO-NACS (NAPOLI)H  5
P. CECI CLAUDIO (RMCS)

 81

 48

BARBIERI RICCARDO-BOIMO (IMOLA)

VERRONE FABRIZIO-RMGRE (ROMA)

 9

 15
VERRONE FABRIZIO-RMGRE (ROMA)H  6
P. FAUGIANA GASPARE (TPSMA)

 49

 80

VALENTI RADICI FRANCESCO-LUPUL (LUCCA)

CARANTI GHERARDO-LICS (LIVORNO)

 10

 15
CARANTI GHERARDO-LICS (LIVORNO)H  7
P. GALLO MATTEO (UDGEM)

 113

 16

MENDEZ JOSMAR-EEVEN (EE)

STELLA ANTONGIULIO-RMAM (ROMA)

 8

 15
STELLA ANTONGIULIO-RMAM (ROMA)H  8
P. POGGIO ALESSANDRO (FIS)

 9

 137

SAMELE LUIGI-RMFFG (ROMA)

LIMAURO ROBERTO-NACS (NAPOLI)

 15

 4
SAMELE LUIGI-RMFFG (ROMA)H  9
P. FAUGIANA GASPARE (TPSMA)

 73

 56

PEREZ PABLO-EEVEN (EE)

CUTRUPI ANDREA-TOCS (TORINO)

 15

 11
PEREZ PABLO-EEVEN (EE)H  10
P. DI GIULIO GIACOMO EMANUELE (RMCSA)

 41

 88

RICCARDI FEDERICO-RMFRC (FRASCATI)

CALDARULO ANDREA-FGDAU (FOGGIA)

 15

 8
RICCARDI FEDERICO-RMFRC (FRASCATI)H  11
P. POGGIO ALESSANDRO (FIS)

 105

 24

MANCINI FLAVIO-RMFRC (FRASCATI)

BUONANTUONO DANIELE-CZLMT (LAMEZIA TERME)

 10

 15
BUONANTUONO DANIELE-CZLMT (LAMEZIA TERME)H  12
P. TRAIANO ANTONIO (FGCS)

 25

 153

BIAGGI DANIELE-RMCSA (ARICCIA)

CASTRO JUNIOR-EEVEN (EE)

 14

 15
CASTRO JUNIOR-EEVEN (EE)H  13
P. CECI CLAUDIO (RMCS)

 89

 40

MOCA ALESSANDRO-AQGYM (RAIANO)

ARPINO ALBERTO-RMCS (ROMA)

 12

 15
ARPINO ALBERTO-RMCS (ROMA)H  14
P. MARTILOTTI LUIGI (CZLMT)

 57

 72

GALASSO GIULIO-UDGEM (SAN GIORGIO DI NOGARO)

QUINTERO JOSE-EEVEN (EE)

 15

 5
GALASSO GIULIO-UDGEM (SAN GIORGIO DI NOGARO)H  15
P. DI GIULIO GIACOMO EMANUELE (RMCSA)

 121

 8

MARSICO GAETANO-RMCS (ROMA)

CURATOLI LUCA-RMFFO (ROMA)

 8

 15
CURATOLI LUCA-RMFFO (ROMA)H  16
P. TRAIANO ANTONIO (FGCS)
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 5

 124

PELLEGRINI ALBERTO-RMFFG (ROMA)

BOFFANO ENRICO-GESCH (GENOVA)

 15

 6
PELLEGRINI ALBERTO-RMFFG (ROMA)H  17
P. COSTANZO VINCENZO (CZLMT)

 69

 60

CARLUCCI FILIPPO-SICUS (SIENA)

FERRETTI FULVIO-NAPOS (NAPOLI)

 5

 15
FERRETTI FULVIO-NAPOS (NAPOLI)H  18
P. COSTANZO VINCENZO (CZLMT)

 37

 92

CIARI MARCO-RMFFO (ROMA)

LAVORGNA ANDREA-VASG (VARESE)

 15

 5
CIARI MARCO-RMFFO (ROMA)H  19
P. ROMANO PASQUALINO (CZLMT)

 156

 28

VERDOLIVA VITTORIO-SACS (SALERNO)

MALENA FRANCESCO-NACHA (POLLENA TROCCHIA)

 7

 15
MALENA FRANCESCO-NACHA (POLLENA TROCCHIA)H  20
P. ROMANO PASQUALINO (CZLMT)

 21

 108

D'ARMIENTO FRANCESCO-RMFFG (ROMA)

LISPI  ALESSANDRO-RMCAM (ROMA)

 15

 5
D'ARMIENTO FRANCESCO-RMFFG (ROMA)H  21
P. PASTORE DOMENICO (SAFIS)

 85

 44

RODRIGUEZ ABRAHAM-EEVEN (EE)

RICCARDI ALESSANDRO-RMFRC (FRASCATI)

 15

 12
RODRIGUEZ ABRAHAM-EEVEN (EE)H  22
P. PASTORE DOMENICO (SAFIS)

 53

 76

STIGLIANO STEFANO-NACHA (POLLENA TROCCHIA)

GIANI AMEDEO-RMCSE (ROMA)

 8

 15
GIANI AMEDEO-RMCSE (ROMA)H  23
P. RIONTINO RAFFAELE (FGORT)

 140

 12

CIMINAGHI SIMONE-MIGIA (MILANO)

AFFEDE LEONARDO-RMFFO (ROMA)

 7

 15
AFFEDE LEONARDO-RMFFO (ROMA)H  24
P. RUBINI JACOPO (RMMSA)

 13

 116

REPETTI GIOVANNI-RMCSE (ROMA)

MAUCERI ALDO-RMCS (ROMA)

 15

 6
REPETTI GIOVANNI-RMCSE (ROMA)H  25
P. RUBINI JACOPO (RMMSA)

 77

 52

BOSCARDIN LORENZO-PDIMP (PADOVA)

NERI  MATTEO-BOVIR (BOLOGNA)

 11

 15
NERI  MATTEO-BOVIR (BOLOGNA)H  26
P. BRUNETTI CECILIA (MIGIA)

 45

 84

NARDIN SEBASTIANO-VASCV (VARESE)

JANSEN HERNAN-EEVEN (EE)

 15

 9
NARDIN SEBASTIANO-VASCV (VARESE)H  27
P. MICHELOTTO MARCO (TNTRE)

 148

 20

MOZZETTI BRUNO-RMCS (ROMA)

ROMANO LORENZO-RMAM (ROMA)

 5

 15
ROMANO LORENZO-RMAM (ROMA)H  28
P. PROCOPIO GAIA (PDCOM)

 29

 100

DAVOLI ROBERTO-RMCS (ROMA)

MANFREDINI LORENZO-LUPUL (LUCCA)

 9

 15
MANFREDINI LORENZO-LUPUL (LUCCA)H  29
P. MICHELOTTO MARCO (TNTRE)

 93

 36

RAIOLA FRANCESCO-NACS (NAPOLI)

SBRAGIA STEFANO-RMCC (ROMA)

 4

 15
SBRAGIA STEFANO-RMCC (ROMA)H  30
P. RIONTINO RAFFAELE (FGORT)

 61

 68

DE MEO NICOLA-RMCS (ROMA)

AFFEDE FABRIZIO-RMCS (ROMA)

 11

 15
AFFEDE FABRIZIO-RMCS (ROMA)H  31
P. GALLO MATTEO (UDGEM)

 125

 4

VILLA NICOLO'-MIGIA (MILANO)

SCEPI STEFANO-RMFFO (ROMA)

 4

 15
SCEPI STEFANO-RMFFO (ROMA)H  32
P. PROCOPIO GAIA (PDCOM)
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 126

BERRE' ENRICO-RMFFG (ROMA)

PALUMBO GIOVANNI-RMFRC (FRASCATI)

 15

 6
BERRE' ENRICO-RMFFG (ROMA)H  33
P. BRUNETTI CECILIA (MIGIA)

 67

 62

RUBINACCI ROBERTO-NAPOS (NAPOLI)

DREOSSI LEONARDO-UDGEM (SAN GIORGIO DI NOGARO)

 3

 15
DREOSSI LEONARDO-UDGEM (SAN GIORGIO DI NOGARO)H  34
P. SAMELE RICCARDO (FGDAU)

 35

 94

RINALDI  IACOPO-LUPUL (LUCCA)

PLUTI MARCO-PDIMP (PADOVA)

 0

 0

R
PLUTI MARCO-PDIMP (PADOVA)H  35
P. SAMELE RICCARDO (FGDAU)

 158

 30

CESTELLI RICCARDO-MIGIA (MILANO)

PIGNOTTI LUCA-RMAM (ROMA)

 9

 15
PIGNOTTI LUCA-RMAM (ROMA)H  36
P. BONSANTO DOMENICO (CHCS)

 19

 110

IMPARATO CRISTIANO-RMAM (ROMA)

LOPORCHIO FRANCESCO-BATRA (TRANI)

 15

 8
IMPARATO CRISTIANO-RMAM (ROMA)H  37
P. FAUGIANA GASPARE (TPSMA)

 83

 46

KLEBES JOHANNES-VASG (VARESE)

COSTANTINI UMBERTO-MIGIA (MILANO)

 15

 4
KLEBES JOHANNES-VASG (VARESE)H  38
P. BONSANTO DOMENICO (CHCS)

 51

 78

TRASTULLI FEDERICO-TRCS (TERNI)

MORLINO SAUL-FGDAU (FOGGIA)

 8

 15
MORLINO SAUL-FGDAU (FOGGIA)H  39
P. GALLO MATTEO (UDGEM)

 115

 14

SOPRANA FRANCESCO MARIA-PDIMP (PADOVA)

BONSANTO FRANCESCO-FGSSE (SAN SEVERO)

 11

 15
BONSANTO FRANCESCO-FGSSE (SAN SEVERO)H  40
P. STAGLIOLI ANTONIO (SACAV)

 11

 118

FOSCHINI GABRIELE-RMCSE (ROMA)

CORRADI NICOLA-BOVIR (BOLOGNA)

 15

 3
FOSCHINI GABRIELE-RMCSE (ROMA)H  41
P. CERINA MARCELLO (TOISE)

 75

 54

DE VIVO  MARCELLO-FGDAU (FOGGIA)

PRUSCIANO LORENZO-LICS (LIVORNO)

 12

 15
PRUSCIANO LORENZO-LICS (LIVORNO)H  42
P. POGGIO ALESSANDRO (FIS)

 43

 86

FORCELLA RAFFAELE-RMCAM (ROMA)

MANDUCA PIETRO-TOLIM (PINEROLO)

 15

 7
FORCELLA RAFFAELE-RMCAM (ROMA)H  43
P. FAUGIANA GASPARE (TPSMA)

 150

 22

SERMASI RICCARDO-BOVIR (BOLOGNA)

GRAMAZIO GIUSEPPE-BOVIR (BOLOGNA)

 8

 15
GRAMAZIO GIUSEPPE-BOVIR (BOLOGNA)H  44
P. STAGLIOLI ANTONIO (SACAV)

 27

 102

ALBANESE PIERFRANCESCO-RMCSA (ARICCIA)

AGNOLETTO ALBERTO-PDIMP (PADOVA)

 15

 6
ALBANESE PIERFRANCESCO-RMCSA (ARICCIA)H  45
P. CERINA MARCELLO (TOISE)

 91

 38

PERRI FRANCESCO-CZLMT (LAMEZIA TERME)

RAMUNNO EDOARDO-RMFRC (FRASCATI)

 10

 15
RAMUNNO EDOARDO-RMFRC (FRASCATI)H  46
P. CECI CLAUDIO (RMCS)

 59

 70

TRICARICO FLAVIO MARIA-FGSSE (SAN SEVERO)

FERIOLI  NICO-BOVIR (BOLOGNA)

 15

 11
TRICARICO FLAVIO MARIA-FGSSE (SAN SEVERO)H  47
P. COSTANZO VINCENZO (CZLMT)

 123

 6

GUARNACCIA NICOLA-VASCV (VARESE)

MARINO FABRIZIO-RMFFO (ROMA)

 9

 15
MARINO FABRIZIO-RMFFO (ROMA)H  48
P. COSTANZO VINCENZO (CZLMT)
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 135

NUCCIO RICCARDO-RMFFO (ROMA)

CASAGLIA GABRIELE-MIGIA (MILANO)

 15

 6
NUCCIO RICCARDO-RMFFO (ROMA)H  49
P. DI GIULIO GIACOMO EMANUELE (RMCSA)

 71

 58

DE ROBBIO FRANCESCO-UDGEM (SAN GIORGIO DI NOGARO)

CASTELLO  EUGENIO-TOCS (TORINO)

 7

 15
CASTELLO  EUGENIO-TOCS (TORINO)H  50
P. CECI CLAUDIO (RMCS)

 39

 90

MINISCHETTI RAFFAELE-FGSSE (SAN SEVERO)

RUOCCO  CIRO MARIA-SANN (SALERNO)

 15

 11
MINISCHETTI RAFFAELE-FGSSE (SAN SEVERO)H  51
P. DI GIULIO GIACOMO EMANUELE (RMCSA)

 103

 26

CECCOPIERI MARCO-TOCS (TORINO)

GERMONI EMANUELE-RMFRC (FRASCATI)

 4

 15
GERMONI EMANUELE-RMFRC (FRASCATI)H  52
P. PASTORE DOMENICO (SAFIS)

 23

 106

RAMIREZ SERGIO-EEVEN (EE)

RAMPAZZO LUCA-PDIMP (PADOVA)

 15

 8
RAMIREZ SERGIO-EEVEN (EE)H  53
P. PASTORE DOMENICO (SAFIS)

 87

 42

BELLO RAFAEL-EEVEN (EE)

SCACCABAROZZI NICOLO'-MIGIA (MILANO)

 15

 6
BELLO RAFAEL-EEVEN (EE)H  54
P. POGGIO ALESSANDRO (FIS)

 55

 74

LOTTI LORENZO-BOVIR (BOLOGNA)

IRMICI PIETRO-FGSSE (SAN SEVERO)

 15

 10
LOTTI LORENZO-BOVIR (BOLOGNA)H  55
P. BUCCA EMANUELE (TPMAZ)

 138

 10

BUONOMO ALESSIO-RMFRC (FRASCATI)

LECCI MARCO-VASG (VARESE)

 6

 15
LECCI MARCO-VASG (VARESE)H  56
P. ROMANO PASQUALINO (CZLMT)

 15

 114

BENEDETTO ENRICO MARIA-MIGIA (MILANO)

MEDINA MARCEL-EEVEN (EE)

 15

 6
BENEDETTO ENRICO MARIA-MIGIA (MILANO)H  57
P. ROMANO PASQUALINO (CZLMT)

 79

 50

CANNAS FRANCESCO-RMCS (ROMA)

COSTANZO GIANMARCO-CZLMT (LAMEZIA TERME)

 15

 13
CANNAS FRANCESCO-RMCS (ROMA)H  58
P. BUCCA EMANUELE (TPMAZ)

 47

 82

CARVAJAL JESUS-EEVEN (EE)

CECCOPIERI  LUCA-TOCS (TORINO)

 15

 4
CARVAJAL JESUS-EEVEN (EE)H  59
P. MICHELOTTO MARCO (TNTRE)

 111

 18

FORNASIR ALBERTO-UDGEM (SAN GIORGIO DI NOGARO)

TOMASELLI CIRO-FGSSE (SAN SEVERO)

 14

 15
TOMASELLI CIRO-FGSSE (SAN SEVERO)H  60
P. RUBINI JACOPO (RMMSA)

 31

 98

POZZI GILBERTO-VASG (VARESE)

SCISCIOLO FABRIZIO MARIA-BOVIR (BOLOGNA)

 10

 15
SCISCIOLO FABRIZIO MARIA-BOVIR (BOLOGNA)H  61
P. SAMELE RICCARDO (FGDAU)

 162

 34

BODRIA FRANCESCO-PRFAR (PARMA)

LANDELLA MASSIMILIANO-NACHA (POLLENA TROCCHIA)

 12

 15
LANDELLA MASSIMILIANO-NACHA (POLLENA TROCCHIA)H  62
P. PROCOPIO GAIA (PDCOM)

 63

 66

NICASSIO DAVIDE-TOCS (TORINO)

VALCARENGHI MARCO-VASCV (VARESE)

 10

 15
VALCARENGHI MARCO-VASCV (VARESE)H  63
P. MARTILOTTI LUIGI (CZLMT)

 127

 2

ZARRA NICOLA-RMCAM (ROMA)

MIRACCO LUIGI ANGELO-RMCC (ROMA)

 7

 15
MIRACCO LUIGI ANGELO-RMCC (ROMA)H  64
P. MICHELOTTO MARCO (TNTRE)
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 256

BIANCHI FABIO-RMCSA (ARICCIA)

-

 0

 0
BIANCHI FABIO-RMCSA (ARICCIA)I  1
P.

 129

 128

FORMENTI GIULIO PAOLO -MIGIA (MILANO)

MINARINI MATTIA-VASCV (VARESE)

 15

 12
FORMENTI GIULIO PAOLO -MIGIA (MILANO)I  2
P. BONSANTO DOMENICO (CHCS)

 65

 192

DE ROBBIO FEDERICO-UDGEM (SAN GIORGIO DI NOGARO)

-

 0

 0
DE ROBBIO FEDERICO-UDGEM (SAN GIORGIO DI NOGARO)I  3
P.

 193

 64

-

GALLO EDOARDO-MIGIA (MILANO)

 0

 0
GALLO EDOARDO-MIGIA (MILANO)I  4
P.

 33

 224

ROMERO ELIECER-EEVEN (EE)

-

 0

 0
ROMERO ELIECER-EEVEN (EE)I  5
P.

 161

 96

RICCI MAVERICK-RMCAM (ROMA)

CERIOLI  FERDINANDO-SAFIS (FISCIANO)

 8

 15
CERIOLI  FERDINANDO-SAFIS (FISCIANO)I  6
P. BONSANTO DOMENICO (CHCS)

 97

 160

MARRONARO EMANUELE-RMFRC (FRASCATI)

CARIELLO  LORENZO -TOCS (TORINO)

 15

 5
MARRONARO EMANUELE-RMFRC (FRASCATI)I  7
P. BRUNETTI CECILIA (MIGIA)

 225

 32

-

ARENA RICCARDO-NACS (NAPOLI)

 0

 0
ARENA RICCARDO-NACS (NAPOLI)I  8
P.

 17

 240

CAVALIERE DARIO-NACS (NAPOLI)

-

 0

 0
CAVALIERE DARIO-NACS (NAPOLI)I  9
P.

 145

 112

PAOLI FEDERICO GIOVANNI-TOPIN (PINEROLO)

CORMIO  ALBERTO -TOCS (TORINO)

 9

 15
CORMIO  ALBERTO -TOCS (TORINO)I  10
P. BRUNETTI CECILIA (MIGIA)

 81

 176

BARBIERI RICCARDO-BOIMO (IMOLA)

LOMBARDI GABRIELE-BOIMO (IMOLA)

 15

 7
BARBIERI RICCARDO-BOIMO (IMOLA)I  11
P. CERINA MARCELLO (TOISE)

 209

 48

-

VERRONE FABRIZIO-RMGRE (ROMA)

 0

 0
VERRONE FABRIZIO-RMGRE (ROMA)I  12
P.

 49

 208

VALENTI RADICI FRANCESCO-LUPUL (LUCCA)

-

 0

 0
VALENTI RADICI FRANCESCO-LUPUL (LUCCA)I  13
P.

 177

 80

SCACCABAROZZI FABIO-LCCS (LECCO)

CARANTI GHERARDO-LICS (LIVORNO)

 3

 15
CARANTI GHERARDO-LICS (LIVORNO)I  14
P. BUCCA EMANUELE (TPMAZ)

 113

 144

MENDEZ JOSMAR-EEVEN (EE)

CAPECE FELICE-SANN (SALERNO)

 15

 3
MENDEZ JOSMAR-EEVEN (EE)I  15
P. CERINA MARCELLO (TOISE)

 241

 16

-

STELLA ANTONGIULIO-RMAM (ROMA)

 0

 0
STELLA ANTONGIULIO-RMAM (ROMA)I  16
P.
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 248

SAMELE LUIGI-RMFFG (ROMA)

-

 0

 0
SAMELE LUIGI-RMFFG (ROMA)I  17
P.

 137

 120

LIMAURO ROBERTO-NACS (NAPOLI)

DI FICCIO LORENZO-LICS (LIVORNO)

 15

 14
LIMAURO ROBERTO-NACS (NAPOLI)I  18
P. BUCCA EMANUELE (TPMAZ)

 73

 184

PEREZ PABLO-EEVEN (EE)

-

 0

 0
PEREZ PABLO-EEVEN (EE)I  19
P.

 201

 56

-

CUTRUPI ANDREA-TOCS (TORINO)

 0

 0
CUTRUPI ANDREA-TOCS (TORINO)I  20
P.

 41

 216

RICCARDI FEDERICO-RMFRC (FRASCATI)

-

 0

 0
RICCARDI FEDERICO-RMFRC (FRASCATI)I  21
P.

 169

 88

ROSATI DAMIANO-RMFRC (FRASCATI)

CALDARULO ANDREA-FGDAU (FOGGIA)

 9

 15
CALDARULO ANDREA-FGDAU (FOGGIA)I  22
P. GALLO MATTEO (UDGEM)

 105

 152

MANCINI FLAVIO-RMFRC (FRASCATI)

LEPRI MARCO-POSS (PRATO)

 15

 5
MANCINI FLAVIO-RMFRC (FRASCATI)I  23
P. CECI CLAUDIO (RMCS)

 233

 24

-

BUONANTUONO DANIELE-CZLMT (LAMEZIA TERME)

 0

 0
BUONANTUONO DANIELE-CZLMT (LAMEZIA TERME)I  24
P.

 25

 232

BIAGGI DANIELE-RMCSA (ARICCIA)

-

 0

 0
BIAGGI DANIELE-RMCSA (ARICCIA)I  25
P.

 153

 104

CASTRO JUNIOR-EEVEN (EE)

D'URSO DIEGO-BOVIR (BOLOGNA)

 15

 12
CASTRO JUNIOR-EEVEN (EE)I  26
P. CECI CLAUDIO (RMCS)

 89

 168

MOCA ALESSANDRO-AQGYM (RAIANO)

DE FEDERICIS GUGLIELMO-RMCS (ROMA)

 15

 7
MOCA ALESSANDRO-AQGYM (RAIANO)I  27
P. GALLO MATTEO (UDGEM)

 217

 40

-

ARPINO ALBERTO-RMCS (ROMA)

 0

 0
ARPINO ALBERTO-RMCS (ROMA)I  28
P.

 57

 200

GALASSO GIULIO-UDGEM (SAN GIORGIO DI NOGARO)

-

 0

 0
GALASSO GIULIO-UDGEM (SAN GIORGIO DI NOGARO)I  29
P.

 185

 72

-

QUINTERO JOSE-EEVEN (EE)

 0

 0
QUINTERO JOSE-EEVEN (EE)I  30
P.

 121

 136

MARSICO GAETANO-RMCS (ROMA)

GHELFI KARL FREDERIK-MIGIA (MILANO)

 15

 8
MARSICO GAETANO-RMCS (ROMA)I  31
P. COSTANZO VINCENZO (CZLMT)

 249

 8

-

CURATOLI LUCA-RMFFO (ROMA)

 0

 0
CURATOLI LUCA-RMFFO (ROMA)I  32
P.
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 252

PELLEGRINI ALBERTO-RMFFG (ROMA)

-

 0

 0
PELLEGRINI ALBERTO-RMFFG (ROMA)I  33
P.

 133

 124

PARRAVICINI MATTEO-VAPPR (BUSTO ARSIZIO)

BOFFANO ENRICO-GESCH (GENOVA)

 10

 15
BOFFANO ENRICO-GESCH (GENOVA)I  34
P. COSTANZO VINCENZO (CZLMT)

 69

 188

CARLUCCI FILIPPO-SICUS (SIENA)

-

 0

 0
CARLUCCI FILIPPO-SICUS (SIENA)I  35
P.

 197

 60

-

FERRETTI FULVIO-NAPOS (NAPOLI)

 0

 0
FERRETTI FULVIO-NAPOS (NAPOLI)I  36
P.

 37

 220

CIARI MARCO-RMFFO (ROMA)

-

 0

 0
CIARI MARCO-RMFFO (ROMA)I  37
P.

 165

 92

ROSSOMANDI MATTEO-POSS (PRATO)

LAVORGNA ANDREA-VASG (VARESE)

 10

 15
LAVORGNA ANDREA-VASG (VARESE)I  38
P. DI GIULIO GIACOMO EMANUELE (RMCSA)

 101

 156

BARILE FRANCESCO-TOPIN (PINEROLO)

VERDOLIVA VITTORIO-SACS (SALERNO)

 12

 15
VERDOLIVA VITTORIO-SACS (SALERNO)I  39
P. DI GIULIO GIACOMO EMANUELE (RMCSA)

 229

 28

-

MALENA FRANCESCO-NACHA (POLLENA TROCCHIA)

 0

 0
MALENA FRANCESCO-NACHA (POLLENA TROCCHIA)I  40
P.

 21

 236

D'ARMIENTO FRANCESCO-RMFFG (ROMA)

-

 0

 0
D'ARMIENTO FRANCESCO-RMFFG (ROMA)I  41
P.

 149

 108

MALATESTA ENRICO MARIA-RMGRE (ROMA)

LISPI  ALESSANDRO-RMCAM (ROMA)

 6

 15
LISPI  ALESSANDRO-RMCAM (ROMA)I  42
P. FAUGIANA GASPARE (TPSMA)

 85

 172

RODRIGUEZ ABRAHAM-EEVEN (EE)

CARNEVALI FRANCESCO-TRAST (TERNI)

 15

 8
RODRIGUEZ ABRAHAM-EEVEN (EE)I  43
P. FAUGIANA GASPARE (TPSMA)

 213

 44

-

RICCARDI ALESSANDRO-RMFRC (FRASCATI)

 0

 0
RICCARDI ALESSANDRO-RMFRC (FRASCATI)I  44
P.

 53

 204

STIGLIANO STEFANO-NACHA (POLLENA TROCCHIA)

-

 0

 0
STIGLIANO STEFANO-NACHA (POLLENA TROCCHIA)I  45
P.

 181

 76

-

GIANI AMEDEO-RMCSE (ROMA)

 0

 0
GIANI AMEDEO-RMCSE (ROMA)I  46
P.

 117

 140

ROMA LORENZO-RMARS (ROMA)

CIMINAGHI SIMONE-MIGIA (MILANO)

 12

 15
CIMINAGHI SIMONE-MIGIA (MILANO)I  47
P. MANZOTTI MATTEO (VAPPR)

 245

 12

-

AFFEDE LEONARDO-RMFFO (ROMA)

 0

 0
AFFEDE LEONARDO-RMFFO (ROMA)I  48
P.
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 13

 244

REPETTI GIOVANNI-RMCSE (ROMA)

-

 0

 0
REPETTI GIOVANNI-RMCSE (ROMA)I  49
P.

 141

 116

RONDELLI GABRIELE-BOCUS (BOLOGNA)

MAUCERI ALDO-RMCS (ROMA)

 4

 15
MAUCERI ALDO-RMCS (ROMA)I  50
P. PASTORE DOMENICO (SAFIS)

 77

 180

BOSCARDIN LORENZO-PDIMP (PADOVA)

-

 0

 0
BOSCARDIN LORENZO-PDIMP (PADOVA)I  51
P.

 205

 52

-

NERI  MATTEO-BOVIR (BOLOGNA)

 0

 0
NERI  MATTEO-BOVIR (BOLOGNA)I  52
P.

 45

 212

NARDIN SEBASTIANO-VASCV (VARESE)

-

 0

 0
NARDIN SEBASTIANO-VASCV (VARESE)I  53
P.

 173

 84

FIORETTO LUCA-RMCS (ROMA)

JANSEN HERNAN-EEVEN (EE)

 1

 15
JANSEN HERNAN-EEVEN (EE)I  54
P. RIONTINO RAFFAELE (FGORT)

 109

 148

CILLARI NICCOLO'-LIRIG (LIVORNO)

MOZZETTI BRUNO-RMCS (ROMA)

 13

 15
MOZZETTI BRUNO-RMCS (ROMA)I  55
P. RIONTINO RAFFAELE (FGORT)

 237

 20

-

ROMANO LORENZO-RMAM (ROMA)

 0

 0
ROMANO LORENZO-RMAM (ROMA)I  56
P.

 29

 228

DAVOLI ROBERTO-RMCS (ROMA)

-

 0

 0
DAVOLI ROBERTO-RMCS (ROMA)I  57
P.

 157

 100

GOTI BERNARDO-POSS (PRATO)

MANFREDINI LORENZO-LUPUL (LUCCA)

 7

 15
MANFREDINI LORENZO-LUPUL (LUCCA)I  58
P. MANZOTTI MATTEO (VAPPR)

 93

 164

RAIOLA FRANCESCO-NACS (NAPOLI)

BUFARINI GIORGIO-RMOLY (ROMA)

 15

 14
RAIOLA FRANCESCO-NACS (NAPOLI)I  59
P. MICHELOTTO MARCO (TNTRE)

 221

 36

-

SBRAGIA STEFANO-RMCC (ROMA)

 0

 0
SBRAGIA STEFANO-RMCC (ROMA)I  60
P.

 61

 196

DE MEO NICOLA-RMCS (ROMA)

-

 0

 0
DE MEO NICOLA-RMCS (ROMA)I  61
P.

 189

 68

-

AFFEDE FABRIZIO-RMCS (ROMA)

 0

 0
AFFEDE FABRIZIO-RMCS (ROMA)I  62
P.

 125

 132

VILLA NICOLO'-MIGIA (MILANO)

GERMANI LUCA-PRFAR (PARMA)

 15

 10
VILLA NICOLO'-MIGIA (MILANO)I  63
P. MICHELOTTO MARCO (TNTRE)

 253

 4

-

SCEPI STEFANO-RMFFO (ROMA)

 0

 0
SCEPI STEFANO-RMFFO (ROMA)I  64
P.
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 254

BERRE' ENRICO-RMFFG (ROMA)

-

 0

 0
BERRE' ENRICO-RMFFG (ROMA)I  65
P.

 131

 126

BUGARO LUCIANO-PDIMP (PADOVA)

PALUMBO GIOVANNI-RMFRC (FRASCATI)

 7

 15
PALUMBO GIOVANNI-RMFRC (FRASCATI)I  66
P. PASTORE DOMENICO (SAFIS)

 67

 190

RUBINACCI ROBERTO-NAPOS (NAPOLI)

-

 0

 0
RUBINACCI ROBERTO-NAPOS (NAPOLI)I  67
P.

 195

 62

-

DREOSSI LEONARDO-UDGEM (SAN GIORGIO DI NOGARO)

 0

 0
DREOSSI LEONARDO-UDGEM (SAN GIORGIO DI NOGARO)I  68
P.

 35

 222

RINALDI  IACOPO-LUPUL (LUCCA)

-

 0

 0
RINALDI  IACOPO-LUPUL (LUCCA)I  69
P.

 163

 94

ALBERTONI  TOMMASO-VBASS (VERBANIA INTRA)

PLUTI MARCO-PDIMP (PADOVA)

 6

 15
PLUTI MARCO-PDIMP (PADOVA)I  70
P. POGGIO ALESSANDRO (FIS)

 99

 158

GALLO DOMENICO-SAFIS (FISCIANO)

CESTELLI RICCARDO-MIGIA (MILANO)

 12

 15
CESTELLI RICCARDO-MIGIA (MILANO)I  71
P. POGGIO ALESSANDRO (FIS)

 227

 30

-

PIGNOTTI LUCA-RMAM (ROMA)

 0

 0
PIGNOTTI LUCA-RMAM (ROMA)I  72
P.

 19

 238

IMPARATO CRISTIANO-RMAM (ROMA)

-

 0

 0
IMPARATO CRISTIANO-RMAM (ROMA)I  73
P.

 147

 110

MATRIGALI CAMILLO-VICS (VICENZA)

LOPORCHIO FRANCESCO-BATRA (TRANI)

 3

 15
LOPORCHIO FRANCESCO-BATRA (TRANI)I  74
P. ROMANO PASQUALINO (CZLMT)

 83

 174

KLEBES JOHANNES-VASG (VARESE)

DI PAOLO SALVATORE-AQGYM (RAIANO)

 15

 11
KLEBES JOHANNES-VASG (VARESE)I  75
P. PROCOPIO GAIA (PDCOM)

 211

 46

-

COSTANTINI UMBERTO-MIGIA (MILANO)

 0

 0
COSTANTINI UMBERTO-MIGIA (MILANO)I  76
P.

 51

 206

TRASTULLI FEDERICO-TRCS (TERNI)

-

 0

 0
TRASTULLI FEDERICO-TRCS (TERNI)I  77
P.

 179

 78

-

MORLINO SAUL-FGDAU (FOGGIA)

 0

 0
MORLINO SAUL-FGDAU (FOGGIA)I  78
P.

 115

 142

SOPRANA FRANCESCO MARIA-PDIMP (PADOVA)

TAGLIAGAMBE EDOARDO-VASCV (VARESE)

 15

 7
SOPRANA FRANCESCO MARIA-PDIMP (PADOVA)I  79
P. TRAIANO ANTONIO (FGCS)

 243

 14

-

BONSANTO FRANCESCO-FGSSE (SAN SEVERO)

 0

 0
BONSANTO FRANCESCO-FGSSE (SAN SEVERO)I  80
P.
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 246

FOSCHINI GABRIELE-RMCSE (ROMA)

-

 0

 0
FOSCHINI GABRIELE-RMCSE (ROMA)I  81
P.

 139

 118

BRUSCHINI RICCARDO-TRCS (TERNI)

CORRADI NICOLA-BOVIR (BOLOGNA)

 6

 15
CORRADI NICOLA-BOVIR (BOLOGNA)I  82
P. ROMANO PASQUALINO (CZLMT)

 75

 182

DE VIVO  MARCELLO-FGDAU (FOGGIA)

-

 0

 0
DE VIVO  MARCELLO-FGDAU (FOGGIA)I  83
P.

 203

 54

-

PRUSCIANO LORENZO-LICS (LIVORNO)

 0

 0
PRUSCIANO LORENZO-LICS (LIVORNO)I  84
P.

 43

 214

FORCELLA RAFFAELE-RMCAM (ROMA)

-

 0

 0
FORCELLA RAFFAELE-RMCAM (ROMA)I  85
P.

 171

 86

ROSSI RICCARDO-PISCH (PISA)

MANDUCA PIETRO-TOLIM (PINEROLO)

 8

 15
MANDUCA PIETRO-TOLIM (PINEROLO)I  86
P. SAMELE RICCARDO (FGDAU)

 107

 150

GUASCITO LUCA-FGDAU (FOGGIA)

SERMASI RICCARDO-BOVIR (BOLOGNA)

 9

 15
SERMASI RICCARDO-BOVIR (BOLOGNA)I  87
P. RUBINI JACOPO (RMMSA)

 235

 22

-

GRAMAZIO GIUSEPPE-BOVIR (BOLOGNA)

 0

 0
GRAMAZIO GIUSEPPE-BOVIR (BOLOGNA)I  88
P.

 27

 230

ALBANESE PIERFRANCESCO-RMCSA (ARICCIA)

-

 0

 0
ALBANESE PIERFRANCESCO-RMCSA (ARICCIA)I  89
P.

 155

 102

RANCOITA FABRIZIO-TOCS (TORINO)

AGNOLETTO ALBERTO-PDIMP (PADOVA)

 12

 15
AGNOLETTO ALBERTO-PDIMP (PADOVA)I  90
P. RUBINI JACOPO (RMMSA)

 91

 166

PERRI FRANCESCO-CZLMT (LAMEZIA TERME)

DI FIDIO GIOVANNI-SAFIS (FISCIANO)

 15

 11
PERRI FRANCESCO-CZLMT (LAMEZIA TERME)I  91
P. SAMELE RICCARDO (FGDAU)

 219

 38

-

RAMUNNO EDOARDO-RMFRC (FRASCATI)

 0

 0
RAMUNNO EDOARDO-RMFRC (FRASCATI)I  92
P.

 59

 198

TRICARICO FLAVIO MARIA-FGSSE (SAN SEVERO)

-

 0

 0
TRICARICO FLAVIO MARIA-FGSSE (SAN SEVERO)I  93
P.

 187

 70

-

FERIOLI  NICO-BOVIR (BOLOGNA)

 0

 0
FERIOLI  NICO-BOVIR (BOLOGNA)I  94
P.

 123

 134

GUARNACCIA NICOLA-VASCV (VARESE)

GUARESCHI ALBERTO-PRFAR (PARMA)

 15

 4
GUARNACCIA NICOLA-VASCV (VARESE)I  95
P. TRAIANO ANTONIO (FGCS)

 251

 6

-

MARINO FABRIZIO-RMFFO (ROMA)

 0

 0
MARINO FABRIZIO-RMFFO (ROMA)I  96
P.
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 250

NUCCIO RICCARDO-RMFFO (ROMA)

-

 0

 0
NUCCIO RICCARDO-RMFFO (ROMA)I  97
P.

 135

 122

CASAGLIA GABRIELE-MIGIA (MILANO)

RENDA  FRANCESCO-SAFIS (FISCIANO)

 15

 9
CASAGLIA GABRIELE-MIGIA (MILANO)I  98
P. PROCOPIO GAIA (PDCOM)

 71

 186

DE ROBBIO FRANCESCO-UDGEM (SAN GIORGIO DI NOGARO)

-

 0

 0
DE ROBBIO FRANCESCO-UDGEM (SAN GIORGIO DI NOGARO)I  99
P.

 199

 58

-

CASTELLO  EUGENIO-TOCS (TORINO)

 0

 0
CASTELLO  EUGENIO-TOCS (TORINO)I  100
P.

 39

 218

MINISCHETTI RAFFAELE-FGSSE (SAN SEVERO)

-

 0

 0
MINISCHETTI RAFFAELE-FGSSE (SAN SEVERO)I  101
P.

 167

 90

CALDATO ENRICO-TVLAM (CONEGLIANO)

RUOCCO  CIRO MARIA-SANN (SALERNO)

 8

 15
RUOCCO  CIRO MARIA-SANN (SALERNO)I  102
P. BONSANTO DOMENICO (CHCS)

 103

 154

CECCOPIERI MARCO-TOCS (TORINO)

VALENTINI FRANCESCO-RMCS (ROMA)

 15

 10
CECCOPIERI MARCO-TOCS (TORINO)I  103
P. GALLO MATTEO (UDGEM)

 231

 26

-

GERMONI EMANUELE-RMFRC (FRASCATI)

 0

 0
GERMONI EMANUELE-RMFRC (FRASCATI)I  104
P.

 23

 234

RAMIREZ SERGIO-EEVEN (EE)

-

 0

 0
RAMIREZ SERGIO-EEVEN (EE)I  105
P.

 151

 106

CHIGNOLI GIACOMO-RMARS (ROMA)

RAMPAZZO LUCA-PDIMP (PADOVA)

 13

 15
RAMPAZZO LUCA-PDIMP (PADOVA)I  106
P. STAGLIOLI ANTONIO (SACAV)

 87

 170

BELLO RAFAEL-EEVEN (EE)

NAVARRINI VITTORIO-MIARC (ARCORE)

 15

 3
BELLO RAFAEL-EEVEN (EE)I  107
P. STAGLIOLI ANTONIO (SACAV)

 215

 42

-

SCACCABAROZZI NICOLO'-MIGIA (MILANO)

 0

 0
SCACCABAROZZI NICOLO'-MIGIA (MILANO)I  108
P.

 55

 202

LOTTI LORENZO-BOVIR (BOLOGNA)

-

 0

 0
LOTTI LORENZO-BOVIR (BOLOGNA)I  109
P.

 183

 74

-

IRMICI PIETRO-FGSSE (SAN SEVERO)

 0

 0
IRMICI PIETRO-FGSSE (SAN SEVERO)I  110
P.

 119

 138

MICHELUCCI JACOPO-LICS (LIVORNO)

BUONOMO ALESSIO-RMFRC (FRASCATI)

 4

 15
BUONOMO ALESSIO-RMFRC (FRASCATI)I  111
P. BUCCA EMANUELE (TPMAZ)

 247

 10

-

LECCI MARCO-VASG (VARESE)

 0

 0
LECCI MARCO-VASG (VARESE)I  112
P.
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 242

BENEDETTO ENRICO MARIA-MIGIA (MILANO)

-

 0

 0
BENEDETTO ENRICO MARIA-MIGIA (MILANO)I  113
P.

 143

 114

CASTELLANI EDOARDO-LUPUL (LUCCA)

MEDINA MARCEL-EEVEN (EE)

 10

 15
MEDINA MARCEL-EEVEN (EE)I  114
P. COSTANZO VINCENZO (CZLMT)

 79

 178

CANNAS FRANCESCO-RMCS (ROMA)

GRAZZI ALESSANDRO-MIGIA (MILANO)

 15

 8
CANNAS FRANCESCO-RMCS (ROMA)I  115
P. RIONTINO RAFFAELE (FGORT)

 207

 50

-

COSTANZO GIANMARCO-CZLMT (LAMEZIA TERME)

 0

 0
COSTANZO GIANMARCO-CZLMT (LAMEZIA TERME)I  116
P.

 47

 210

CARVAJAL JESUS-EEVEN (EE)

-

 0

 0
CARVAJAL JESUS-EEVEN (EE)I  117
P.

 175

 82

FERRARIO MARCO-VAPPR (BUSTO ARSIZIO)

CECCOPIERI  LUCA-TOCS (TORINO)

 14

 15
CECCOPIERI  LUCA-TOCS (TORINO)I  118
P. PASTORE DOMENICO (SAFIS)

 111

 146

FORNASIR ALBERTO-UDGEM (SAN GIORGIO DI NOGARO)

DRUDI FILIPPO M.-RMCS (ROMA)

 15

 7
FORNASIR ALBERTO-UDGEM (SAN GIORGIO DI NOGARO)I  119
P. FAUGIANA GASPARE (TPSMA)

 239

 18

-

TOMASELLI CIRO-FGSSE (SAN SEVERO)

 0

 0
TOMASELLI CIRO-FGSSE (SAN SEVERO)I  120
P.

 31

 226

POZZI GILBERTO-VASG (VARESE)

-

 0

 0
POZZI GILBERTO-VASG (VARESE)I  121
P.

 159

 98

SEGRETO GIANLUCA LUIGI-NACS (NAPOLI)

SCISCIOLO FABRIZIO MARIA-BOVIR (BOLOGNA)

 11

 15
SCISCIOLO FABRIZIO MARIA-BOVIR (BOLOGNA)I  122
P. CECI CLAUDIO (RMCS)

 95

 162

TOMER LEONARDO-LICS (LIVORNO)

BODRIA FRANCESCO-PRFAR (PARMA)

 5

 15
BODRIA FRANCESCO-PRFAR (PARMA)I  123
P. MARTILOTTI LUIGI (CZLMT)

 223

 34

-

LANDELLA MASSIMILIANO-NACHA (POLLENA TROCCHIA)

 0

 0
LANDELLA MASSIMILIANO-NACHA (POLLENA TROCCHIA)I  124
P.

 63

 194

NICASSIO DAVIDE-TOCS (TORINO)

-

 0

 0
NICASSIO DAVIDE-TOCS (TORINO)I  125
P.

 191

 66

-

VALCARENGHI MARCO-VASCV (VARESE)

 0

 0
VALCARENGHI MARCO-VASCV (VARESE)I  126
P.

 127

 130

ZARRA NICOLA-RMCAM (ROMA)

CARTA FEDERICO-TRCS (TERNI)

 15

 14
ZARRA NICOLA-RMCAM (ROMA)I  127
P. RUBINI JACOPO (RMMSA)

 255

 2

-

MIRACCO LUIGI ANGELO-RMCC (ROMA)

 0

 0
MIRACCO LUIGI ANGELO-RMCC (ROMA)I  128
P.
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 511868 BIANCHI FABIO RMCSA Qualificato 1,00  27  30  3 1 1  30

 149363 MIRACCO LUIGI ANGELO RMCC Qualificato 1,00  26  30  4 2 2  3

 149428 PELLEGRINI ALBERTO RMFFG Qualificato 1,00  25  30  5 3 3  2

 601192 SCEPI STEFANO RMFFO Qualificato 1,00  25  30  5 3  15

 601195 BERRE' ENRICO RMFFG Qualificato 1,00  25  30  5 3  1

 148367 NUCCIO RICCARDO RMFFO Qualificato 1,00  24  30  6 6 6  18

 602749 MARINO FABRIZIO RMFFO Qualificato 1,00  24  30  6 6  25

 502757 SAMELE LUIGI RMFFG Qualificato 1,00  23  30  7 8 8  5

 616436 CURATOLI LUCA RMFFO Qualificato 1,00  23  30  7 8  14

 624029 LECCI MARCO VASG Qualificato 1,00  23  30  7 8  28

 138479 REPETTI GIOVANNI RMCSE Qualificato 1,00  22  30  8 11 11  4

 600331 FOSCHINI GABRIELE RMCSE Qualificato 1,00  22  30  8 11  8

 616383 AFFEDE LEONARDO RMFFO Qualificato 1,00  22  30  8 11  6

 508857 BENEDETTO ENRICO MARIA MIGIA Qualificato 1,00  21  30  9 14 14  24

 616281 BONSANTO FRANCESCO FGSSE Qualificato 1,00  21  30  9 14  21

 147588 STELLA ANTONGIULIO RMAM Qualificato 1,00  21  25  4 16 16  27

 627904 CAVALIERE DARIO NACS Qualificato 1,00  20  25  5 17 17  23

 134431 IMPARATO CRISTIANO RMAM Qualificato 1,00  19  30  11 18 18  10

 603519 ROMANO LORENZO RMAM Qualificato 1,00  19  30  11 18  11

 621705 TOMASELLI CIRO FGSSE Qualificato 1,00  19  30  11 18  26

 606741 D'ARMIENTO FRANCESCO RMFFG Qualificato 1,00  18  30  12 21 21  16

 600198 GRAMAZIO GIUSEPPE BOVIR Qualificato 1,00  18  25  7 22 22  20

 668844 RAMIREZ SERGIO EEVEN Qualificato 1,00  17  30  13 23 23  12

 601111 BUONANTUONO DANIELE CZLMT Qualificato 1,00  17  25  8 24 24  32

 611652 BIAGGI DANIELE RMCSA Qualificato 1,00  16  30  14 25 25  29

 623765 GERMONI EMANUELE RMFRC Qualificato 1,00  16  25  9 26 26  34

 613355 ALBANESE PIERFRANCESCO RMCSA Qualificato 1,00  16  20  4 27 27  22

 124740 PIGNOTTI LUCA RMAM Qualificato 1,00  15  25  10 28 28  31

 609928 MALENA FRANCESCO NACHA Qualificato 1,00  15  25  10 28  33

 662523 DAVOLI ROBERTO RMCS Qualificato 1,00  15  25  10 28  17

 620972 POZZI GILBERTO VASG Qualificato 1,00  13  30  17 31 31  19

 617740 ARENA RICCARDO NACS Qualificato 1,00  13  25  12 32 32  35

 618390 LANDELLA MASSIMILIANO NACHA Qualificato 1,00  12  25  13 33 33  37

 668839 ROMERO ELIECER EEVEN Qualificato 1,00  12  25  13 33  7

 616772 RINALDI IACOPO LUPUL Qualificato 0,83  18  29  11 35 35  19

 144722 SBRAGIA STEFANO RMCC Qualificato 0,83  18  28  10 36 36  13

 137320 CIARI MARCO RMFFO Qualificato 0,83  15  29  14 37 37  9

 626335 RAMUNNO EDOARDO RMFRC Qualificato 0,83  15  28  13 38 38  29

 626282 MINISCHETTI RAFFAELE FGSSE Qualificato 0,83  15  27  12 39 39  13

 630286 ARPINO ALBERTO RMCS Qualificato 0,83  15  27  12 39  2

 625988 RICCARDI FEDERICO RMFRC Qualificato 0,83  15  26  11 41 41  18

 132625 FORCELLA RAFFAELE RMCAM Qualificato 0,83  14  27  13 42 42  10

 618027 SCACCABAROZZI NICOLO' MIGIA Qualificato 0,83  14  27  13 42  25

 610923 RICCARDI ALESSANDRO RMFRC Qualificato 0,83  14  26  12 44 44  24

 626826 NARDIN SEBASTIANO VASCV Qualificato 0,83  14  26  12 44  1

 609691 COSTANTINI UMBERTO MIGIA Qualificato 0,83  13  29  16 46 46  12

 665983 CARVAJAL JESUS EEVEN Qualificato 0,83  13  28  15 47 47  4

 139464 VERRONE FABRIZIO RMGRE Qualificato 0,83  13  26  13 48 48  30
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 616936 VALENTI RADICI FRANCESCO LUPUL Qualificato 0,83  12  29  17 49 49  21

 611194 COSTANZO GIANMARCO CZLMT Qualificato 0,83  12  27  15 50 50  5

 612273 TRASTULLI FEDERICO TRCS Qualificato 0,83  12  25  13 51 51  8

 641658 NERI MATTEO BOVIR Qualificato 0,83  11  26  15 52 52  16

 642126 STIGLIANO STEFANO NACHA Qualificato 0,83  9  25  16 53 53  3

 148590 CUTRUPI ANDREA TOCS Qualificato 0,83  8  27  19 54 54  6

 616860 PRUSCIANO LORENZO LICS Qualificato 0,83  8  27  19 54  26

 621474 LOTTI LORENZO BOVIR Qualificato 0,83  8  27  19 54  9

 603175 GALASSO GIULIO UDGEM Qualificato 0,80  15  24  9 57 57  32

 605287 FERRETTI FULVIO NAPOS Qualificato 0,80  15  24  9 57  36

 622458 CASTELLO EUGENIO TOCS Qualificato 0,80  15  24  9 57  17

 630204 TRICARICO FLAVIO MARIA FGSSE Qualificato 0,80  15  24  9 57  31

 620576 DE MEO NICOLA RMCS Qualificato 0,80  14  24  10 61 61  35

 135759 NICASSIO DAVIDE TOCS Qualificato 0,80  13  24  11 62 62  20

 620360 DREOSSI LEONARDO UDGEM Qualificato 0,80  13  24  11 62  36

 140224 GALLO EDOARDO MIGIA Qualificato 0,80  12  23  11 64 64  33

 619681 VALCARENGHI MARCO VASCV Qualificato 0,80  11  23  12 65 65  34

 620548 DE ROBBIO FEDERICO UDGEM Qualificato 0,80  11  23  12 65  37

 626074 RUBINACCI ROBERTO NAPOS Qualificato 0,80  10  22  12 67 67  7

 618664 AFFEDE FABRIZIO RMCS Qualificato 0,80  9  21  12 68 68  23

 103273 CARLUCCI FILIPPO SICUS Qualificato 0,80  3  20  17 69 69  36

 641662 FERIOLI NICO BOVIR Qualificato 0,75  5  17  12 70 70  22

 620549 DE ROBBIO FRANCESCO UDGEM Qualificato 0,67  15  26  11 71 71  15

 668842 QUINTERO JOSE EEVEN Qualificato 0,67  13  28  15 72 72  10

 668837 PEREZ PABLO EEVEN Qualificato 0,67  11  28  17 73 73  5

 621456 IRMICI PIETRO FGSSE Qualificato 0,67  11  25  14 74 74  4

 602241 GIANI AMEDEO RMCSE Qualificato 0,67  10  25  15 75 75  12

 618254 DE VIVO MARCELLO FGDAU Qualificato 0,67  10  25  15 75  8

 639164 BOSCARDIN LORENZO PDIMP Qualificato 0,67  9  26  17 77 77  29

 623262 MORLINO SAUL FGDAU Qualificato 0,67  9  25  16 78 78  2

 624311 CANNAS FRANCESCO RMCS Qualificato 0,67  9  24  15 79 79  15

 612003 CARANTI GHERARDO LICS Qualificato 0,67  9  23  14 80 80  1

 622394 CECCOPIERI LUCA TOCS Qualificato 0,67  8  25  17 81 81  14

 643778 BARBIERI RICCARDO BOIMO Qualificato 0,67  8  25  17 81  6

 657372 KLEBES JOHANNES VASG Qualificato 0,67  8  23  15 83 83  25

 668841 JANSEN HERNAN EEVEN Qualificato 0,67  7  26  19 84 84  9

 668843 RODRIGUEZ ABRAHAM EEVEN Qualificato 0,67  7  25  18 85 85  11

 609883 MANDUCA PIETRO TOLIM Qualificato 0,67  6  25  19 86 86  11

 668845 BELLO RAFAEL EEVEN Qualificato 0,67  6  24  18 87 87  13

 606758 CALDARULO ANDREA FGDAU Qualificato 0,67  6  23  17 88 88  24

 622995 MOCA ALESSANDRO AQGYM Qualificato 0,67  6  23  17 88  3

 616698 RUOCCO CIRO MARIA SANN Qualificato 0,67  5  23  18 90 90  11

 626054 PERRI FRANCESCO CZLMT Qualificato 0,67  5  21  16 91 91  13

 626825 LAVORGNA ANDREA VASG Qualificato 0,67  4  24  20 92 92  14

 642175 RAIOLA FRANCESCO NACS Qualificato 0,67  4  23  19 93 93  30

 635183 PLUTI MARCO PDIMP Qualificato 0,67  4  21  17 94 94  15

 615694 TOMER LEONARDO LICS Qualificato 0,67  3  24  21 95 95  28

 625110 CERIOLI FERDINANDO SAFIS Qualificato 0,67  2  23  21 96 96  18

 625895 MARRONARO EMANUELE RMFRC Qualificato 0,67  0  21  21 97 97  21
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 620274 SCISCIOLO FABRIZIO MARIA BOVIR Qualificato 0,67 -1  21  22 98 98  28

 628957 GALLO DOMENICO SAFIS Qualificato 0,60  12  23  11 99 99  35

 623524 MANFREDINI LORENZO LUPUL Qualificato 0,60  7  20  13 100 100  27

 609882 BARILE FRANCESCO TOPIN Qualificato 0,60  6  21  15 101 101  17

 657643 AGNOLETTO ALBERTO PDIMP Qualificato 0,60  5  21  16 102 102  34

 611329 CECCOPIERI MARCO TOCS Qualificato 0,60  5  18  13 103 103  27

 621734 D'URSO DIEGO BOVIR Qualificato 0,60  4  20  16 104 104  37

 612630 MANCINI FLAVIO RMFRC Qualificato 0,60  4  19  15 105 105  23

 615781 RAMPAZZO LUCA PDIMP Qualificato 0,60  4  18  14 106 106  32

 621385 GUASCITO LUCA FGDAU Qualificato 0,60  4  17  13 107 107  31

 612832 LISPI ALESSANDRO RMCAM Qualificato 0,60  2  17  15 108 108  7

 626428 CILLARI NICCOLO' LIRIG Qualificato 0,60  2  17  15 108  27

 634680 LOPORCHIO FRANCESCO BATRA Qualificato 0,60  1  18  17 110 110  33

 623030 FORNASIR ALBERTO UDGEM Qualificato 0,50  6  25  19 111 111  28

 621683 CORMIO ALBERTO TOCS Qualificato 0,50  6  24  18 112 112  26

 668838 MEDINA MARCEL EEVEN Qualificato 0,50  5  22  17 113 113  6

 668846 MENDEZ JOSMAR EEVEN Qualificato 0,50  5  22  17 113  14

 629351 SOPRANA FRANCESCO MARIA PDIMP Qualificato 0,50  4  23  19 115 115  9

 139277 MAUCERI ALDO RMCS Qualificato 0,50  4  22  18 116 116  5

 632591 ROMA LORENZO RMARS Qualificato 0,50  3  25  22 117 117  16

 630918 CORRADI NICOLA BOVIR Qualificato 0,50  3  24  21 118 118  19

 141331 MICHELUCCI JACOPO LICS Qualificato 0,50  3  23  20 119 119  19

 625938 DI FICCIO LORENZO LICS Qualificato 0,50  3  22  19 120 120  2

 616325 MARSICO GAETANO RMCS Qualificato 0,50  2  25  23 121 121  26

 639908 RENDA FRANCESCO SAFIS Qualificato 0,50  2  23  21 122 122  19

 639842 GUARNACCIA NICOLA VASCV Qualificato 0,50  1  24  23 123 123  16

 500324 BOFFANO ENRICO GESCH Qualificato 0,50  1  21  20 124 124  10

 136704 VILLA NICOLO' MIGIA Qualificato 0,50  1  20  19 125 125  18

 628764 PALUMBO GIOVANNI RMFRC Qualificato 0,50  1  14  13 126 126  22

 144183 ZARRA NICOLA RMCAM Qualificato 0,50  0  22  22 127 127  4

 640006 MINARINI MATTIA VASCV Qualificato 0,50  0  22  22 127  29

 632601 FORMENTI GIULIO PAOLO MIGIA Qualificato 0,50 -1  23  24 129 129  26

 612335 CARTA FEDERICO TRCS Qualificato 0,50 -2  19  21 130 130  24

 626361 BUGARO LUCIANO PDIMP Qualificato 0,50 -2  18  20 131 131  14

 630777 GERMANI LUCA PRFAR Qualificato 0,50 -2  18  20 131  30

 632946 PARRAVICINI MATTEO VAPPR Qualificato 0,50 -6  16  22 133 133  1

 630923 GUARESCHI ALBERTO PRFAR Qualificato 0,40  1  18  17 134 134  33

 125275 CASAGLIA GABRIELE MIGIA Qualificato 0,40 -2  18  20 135 135  31

 144496 GHELFI KARL FREDERIK MIGIA Qualificato 0,40 -2  16  18 136 136  36

 621311 LIMAURO ROBERTO NACS Qualificato 0,40 -2  15  17 137 137  20

 625973 BUONOMO ALESSIO RMFRC Qualificato 0,40 -3  14  17 138 138  35

 623194 BRUSCHINI RICCARDO TRCS Qualificato 0,40 -4  16  20 139 139  7

 619625 CIMINAGHI SIMONE MIGIA Qualificato 0,40 -5  17  22 140 140  37

 618446 RONDELLI GABRIELE BOCUS Qualificato 0,40 -5  14  19 141 141  34

 640009 TAGLIAGAMBE EDOARDO VASCV Qualificato 0,40 -6  15  21 142 142  23

 639737 CASTELLANI EDOARDO LUPUL Qualificato 0,40 -6  13  19 143 143  17

 631723 CAPECE FELICE SANN Qualificato 0,40 -8  12  20 144 144  20

 625231 PAOLI FEDERICO GIOVANN TOPIN Qualificato 0,40 -10  13  23 145 145  32

 613261 DRUDI FILIPPO M. RMCS Qualificato 0,33  2  25  23 146 146  21
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 105028 MATRIGALI CAMILLO VICS Qualificato 0,33  1  21  20 147 147  1

 629486 MOZZETTI BRUNO RMCS Qualificato 0,33 -3  23  26 148 148  28

 627528 MALATESTA ENRICO MARIA RMGRE Qualificato 0,33 -3  20  23 149 149  3

 619970 SERMASI RICCARDO BOVIR Qualificato 0,33 -4  19  23 150 150  12

 637796 CHIGNOLI GIACOMO RMARS Qualificato 0,33 -4  18  22 151 151  21

 613286 LEPRI MARCO POSS Qualificato 0,33 -5  19  24 152 152  16

 668840 CASTRO JUNIOR EEVEN Qualificato 0,33 -5  19  24 152  8

 625888 VALENTINI FRANCESCO RMCS Qualificato 0,33 -5  17  22 154 154  30

 625376 RANCOITA FABRIZIO TOCS Qualificato 0,33 -6  18  24 155 155  12

 630014 VERDOLIVA VITTORIO SACS Qualificato 0,33 -7  17  24 156 156  21

 629764 GOTI BERNARDO POSS Qualificato 0,33 -8  16  24 157 157  4

 620092 CESTELLI RICCARDO MIGIA Qualificato 0,33 -9  18  27 158 158  28

 626723 SEGRETO GIANLUCA LUIGI NACS Qualificato 0,33 -9  18  27 158  16

 642382 CARIELLO LORENZO TOCS Qualificato 0,33 -9  17  26 160 160  25

 635834 RICCI MAVERICK RMCAM Qualificato 0,33 -9  15  24 161 161  13

 621394 BODRIA FRANCESCO PRFAR Qualificato 0,33 -9  13  22 162 162  5

 649673 ALBERTONI TOMMASO VBASS Qualificato 0,33 -10  16  26 163 163  8

 637288 BUFARINI GIORGIO RMOLY Qualificato 0,33 -10  12  22 164 164  2

 122825 CALDATO ENRICO TVLAM Qualificato 0,33 -11  16  27 165 165  25

 624893 DE FEDERICIS GUGLIELMO RMCS Qualificato 0,33 -11  16  27 165  29

 632870 DI FIDIO GIOVANNI SAFIS Qualificato 0,33 -11  16  27 165  9

 636365 ROSSOMANDI MATTEO POSS Qualificato 0,33 -11  16  27 165  6

 647278 ROSATI DAMIANO RMFRC Qualificato 0,33 -11  14  25 169 169  3

 658280 NAVARRINI VITTORIO MIARC Qualificato 0,33 -12  14  26 170 170  12

 643887 ROSSI RICCARDO PISCH Qualificato 0,33 -13  15  28 171 171  24

 623186 CARNEVALI FRANCESCO TRAST Qualificato 0,33 -13  13  26 172 172  10

 632775 FIORETTO LUCA RMCS Qualificato 0,33 -13  13  26 172  18

 623002 DI PAOLO SALVATORE AQGYM Qualificato 0,33 -15  12  27 174 174  15

 645494 FERRARIO MARCO VAPPR Qualificato 0,25 -7  12  19 175 175  22

 616780 LOMBARDI GABRIELE BOIMO Qualificato 0,20 -3  17  20 176 176  37

 630540 SCACCABAROZZI FABIO LCCS Qualificato 0,20 -6  15  21 177 177  36

 621022 GRAZZI ALESSANDRO MIGIA Qualificato 0,20 -7  15  22 178 178  32

 507980 FORNARI PIETRO PRFAR Eliminato 0,20 -7  14  21 179 179  23

 628351 FACCIOLI TOMMASO PDIMP Eliminato 0,20 -8  15  23 180 180  7

 635864 BUONOMO MICHELE RMFRC Eliminato 0,20 -8  12  20 181 181  20

 641355 PIOVESAN ALESSANDRO VEOFF Eliminato 0,20 -10  13  23 182 182  34

 625889 CLEMENTE DAVIDE RMCS Eliminato 0,20 -10  11  21 183 183  31

 638344 LANARI ILDO RMCS Eliminato 0,20 -11  11  22 184 184  33

 644894 GIRALDI TOMMASO LIRIG Eliminato 0,20 -11  9  20 185 185  35

 635465 ANNUNZIATA SALVATORE MIGIA Eliminato 0,20 -13  11  24 186 186  20

 644854 CEDERLE MATTEO PDIMP Eliminato 0,20 -13  11  24 186  17

 656923 ACCORSI NICCOLO' BOVIR Eliminato 0,20 -17  6  23 188 188  27

 625986 ONORI LUCA RMFRC Eliminato 0,17 -7  20  27 189 189  9

 619786 PETRELLA ANDREA POSS Eliminato 0,17 -10  15  25 190 190  25

 628958 CAVALIERE ANTONIO SAFIS Eliminato 0,17 -11  17  28 191 191  11

 638936 MUSIO RICCARDO PRFAR Eliminato 0,17 -11  16  27 192 192  13

 648274 CIOCCA GIORGIO LICS Eliminato 0,17 -11  16  27 192  3

 649675 DOLCEMASCOLO DAVIDE VBASS Eliminato 0,17 -11  16  27 192  24

 637451 PORRO GIAN PIERO TOCS Eliminato 0,17 -12  15  27 195 195  18
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 612215 PECINI FRANCESCO POSS Eliminato 0,17 -12  14  26 196 196  11

 656538 PUSCEDDU CHRISTIAN RMARS Eliminato 0,17 -13  15  28 197 197  29

 632434 DE STEFANO SAMUELE RMFRC Eliminato 0,17 -13  13  26 198 198  14

 623294 VIGLINO EDOARDO TOCS Eliminato 0,17 -14  14  28 199 199  11

 625120 GUZZON PAOLO PDIMP Eliminato 0,17 -14  14  28 199  8

 635718 MICHELONI ALESSANDRO VASCV Eliminato 0,17 -14  13  27 201 201  5

 650601 MARIANI TOMMASO RMARS Eliminato 0,17 -15  14  29 202 202  8

 655551 BURINI MICHELE LCCS Eliminato 0,17 -15  11  26 203 203  30

 626945 NUVOLI TIMOTHY GESCH Eliminato 0,17 -16  13  29 204 204  9

 644095 CLEMENTE LORENZO RMARS Eliminato 0,17 -16  13  29 204  25

 607263 ROGGIERO FILIPPO TRCS Eliminato 0,17 -16  12  28 206 206  10

 635071 LAZZARO GIUSEPPE GEVOL Eliminato 0,17 -16  12  28 206  15

 147754 BERARDI MORGAN BOCUS Eliminato 0,17 -16  10  26 208 208  3

 645881 ABBATE ALBERTO BOCUS Eliminato 0,17 -16  10  26 208  2

 639054 TURINA PAOLO TOPIN Eliminato 0,17 -16  9  25 210 210  19

 655365 TAGLIAPIETRA IVAN PDIMP Eliminato 0,17 -17  10  27 211 211  4

 653803 MENCARINI LUDOVICO LUPUL Eliminato 0,17 -19  10  29 212 212  6

 627501 SPIRITO ANDREA SACS Eliminato 0,17 -19  9  28 213 213  26

 662359 FATTORETTO LORENZO PDIMP Eliminato 0,17 -19  8  27 214 214  1

 651301 BARKAS VASSILIS RMARS Eliminato 0,00 -12  13  25 215 215  7

 620994 LEONARDI EMANUELE GEVOL Eliminato 0,00 -13  17  30 216 216  6

 638725 PIERI NICCOLO' BOCUS Eliminato 0,00 -15  15  30 217 217  24

 643249 TROTTA EDOARDO PEACC Eliminato 0,00 -15  15  30 217  26

 632444 REGAZZONI FRANCESCO LCCS Eliminato 0,00 -15  5  20 219 219  22

 616944 LUSUARDI LUCA BOCUS Eliminato 0,00 -16  14  30 220 220  29

 619531 SALADINI PILASTRI FEDERICO BOVIR Eliminato 0,00 -17  13  30 221 221  18

 620846 FREZZA MAURO RMCAM Eliminato 0,00 -17  8  25 222 222  34

 630776 MARCHESI GIOVANNI PRFAR Eliminato 0,00 -17  8  25 222  17

 656741 COLADANGELO LORENZO BOVIR Eliminato 0,00 -18  12  30 224 224  10

 663666 CASTELVECCHI FRANCESCO GESCH Eliminato 0,00 -18  12  30 224  12

 630716 CERVELLATI STEFANO BOCUS Eliminato 0,00 -18  7  25 226 226  27

 650037 TORRI MATTEO LCCS Eliminato 0,00 -18  7  25 226  33

 637525 TESI ALESSIO LUPUL Eliminato 0,00 -19  11  30 228 228  28

 645665 DASSI LUDOVICO MIBRI Eliminato 0,00 -19  11  30 228  16

 635835 SILVA RICCARDO PRFAR Eliminato 0,00 -19  6  25 230 230  37

 650776 CAFIERO ANTONIO MIMAN Eliminato 0,00 -19  6  25 230  32

 639879 PARISI PASQUALE MIGIA Eliminato 0,00 -20  5  25 232 232  23

 624597 FERRARI ALESSIO TOCS Eliminato 0,00 -21  9  30 233 233  4

 115626 EMMERICH OLIVER VEOFF Eliminato 0,00 -22  8  30 234 234  15

 635501 TOLLOI RODOLFO MIBRI Eliminato 0,00 -22  8  30 234  30

 657081 PETRONE DAVIDE TOCS Eliminato 0,00 -22  3  25 236 236  31

 634556 ZEGNA ALBERTO VEANG Eliminato 0,00 -23  7  30 237 237  19

 626751 FAUSTI MATTEO TRAST Eliminato 0,00 -23  2  25 238 238  36

 633996 ZAMBELLO MARCO VAPPR Eliminato 0,00 -24  6  30 239 239  21

 635502 SCOPAZZI DAVIDE MIBRI Eliminato 0,00 -24  6  30 239  13

 658544 ABBAS AXEL VASG Eliminato 0,00 -24  6  30 239  1

 626555 VERGINE LORENZO POSS Eliminato 0,00 -25  5  30 242 242  14

 618706 MAZZONI MARCO ETTORE MIPIT Eliminato 0,00 -25  0  25 243 243  35

 664658 OLDANI MATTEO VASG Eliminato 0,00 -26  4  30 244 244  2
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 654671 STURARO MATTEO PDIMP Eliminato 0,00 -27  3  30 245 245  5

 621164 TUFO FEDERICO MIGIA Eliminato 0,00  0  0  0 10002  22Assente

 634452 BRANDOLINI D'ADDA BRANDOLINO VBASS Eliminato 0,00  0  0  0 10002  17Assente

 634770 BOSCHINI MARCO VASG Eliminato 0,00  0  0  0 10002  20Assente

 641657 BUI MATTIA BOVIR Eliminato 0,00  0  0  0 10002  23Assente

 648093 MIGLIAZZI LORENZO PRFAR Eliminato 0,00  0  0  0 10002  27Assente

 649674 SIMONOTTI MARCELLO VBASS Eliminato 0,00  0  0  0 10002  31Assente

 509782 MUROLO MASSIMILIANO RMCC Eliminato 0,00  0  0  0 10003  7Ritirato

 638302 CARDELLI ALESSANDRO TOPIN Eliminato 0,00  0  0  0 10003  22Ritirato
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 1Girone N.

 1 CARANTI GHERARDO 612003 0 3 V V V V  0,670  9  23LICS

 2 BERRE' ENRICO 601195 V V V V V V  1,000  25  30RMFFG

 3 NARDIN SEBASTIANO 626826 V 1 V V V V  0,830  14  26VASCV

 4 FATTORETTO LORENZO 662359 0 0 1 V 0 2  0,170 -19  8PDIMP

 5 ABBAS AXEL 658544 1 1 1 2 0 1  0,000 -24  6VASG

 6 MATRIGALI CAMILLO 105028 3 3 1 V V 4  0,330  1  21VICS

 7 PARRAVICINI MATTEO 632946 0 0 1 V V V  0,500 -6  16VAPPR

 2Girone N.

 1 BUFARINI GIORGIO 637288 2 V 0 0 0 V  0,330 -10  12RMOLY

 2 ARPINO ALBERTO 630286 V V 2 V V V  0,830  15  27RMCS

 3 OLDANI MATTEO 664658 1 0 0 0 2 1  0,000 -26  4VASG

 4 PELLEGRINI ALBERTO 149428 V V V V V V  1,000  25  30RMFFG

 5 DI FICCIO LORENZO 625938 V 1 V 2 4 V  0,500  3  22LICS

 6 MORLINO SAUL 623262 V 4 V 1 V V  0,670  9  25FGDAU

 7 ABBATE ALBERTO 645881 1 0 V 0 4 0  0,170 -16  10BOCUS

 3Girone N.

 1 MOCA ALESSANDRO 622995 1 V V V 2 V  0,670  6  23AQGYM

 2 MIRACCO LUIGI ANGELO 149363 V V V V V V  1,000  26  30RMCC

 3 ROSATI DAMIANO 647278 1 1 V 1 1 V  0,330 -11  14RMFRC

 4 CIOCCA GIORGIO 648274 3 1 3 V 2 2  0,170 -11  16LICS

 5 BERARDI MORGAN 147754 0 0 V 2 2 1  0,170 -16  10BOCUS

 6 STIGLIANO STEFANO 642126 V 0 V V V V  0,830  9  25NACHA

 7 MALATESTA ENRICO MARIA 627528 3 1 2 V V 4  0,330 -3  20RMGRE

 4Girone N.

 1 GOTI BERNARDO 629764 3 V 1 2 0 V  0,330 -8  16POSS

 2 ZARRA NICOLA 144183 V V 2 2 3 V  0,500  0  22RMCAM

 3 FERRARI ALESSIO 624597 3 2 0 2 0 2  0,000 -21  9TOCS

 4 REPETTI GIOVANNI 138479 V V V V V V  1,000  22  30RMCSE

 5 CARVAJAL JESUS 665983 V V V 3 V V  0,830  13  28EEVEN

 6 IRMICI PIETRO 621456 V V V 2 3 V  0,670  11  25FGSSE

 7 TAGLIAPIETRA IVAN 655365 1 2 V 0 1 1  0,170 -17  10PDIMP
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 5Girone N.

 1 COSTANZO GIANMARCO 611194 V 2 V V V V  0,830  12  27CZLMT

 2 PEREZ PABLO 668837 4 4 V V V V  0,670  11  28EEVEN

 3 SAMELE LUIGI 502757 V V V V V V  1,000  23  30RMFFG

 4 MICHELONI ALESSANDRO 635718 1 3 0 2 2 V  0,170 -14  13VASCV

 5 BODRIA FRANCESCO 621394 1 1 0 V 1 V  0,330 -9  13PRFAR

 6 MAUCERI ALDO 139277 4 2 1 V V V  0,500  4  22RMCS

 7 STURARO MATTEO 654671 0 1 0 2 0 0  0,000 -27  3PDIMP

 6Girone N.

 1 BARBIERI RICCARDO 643778 3 V V 2 V V  0,670  8  25BOIMO

 2 AFFEDE LEONARDO 616383 V V V V V V  1,000  22  30RMFFO

 3 ROSSOMANDI MATTEO 636365 2 0 V 3 1 V  0,330 -11  16POSS

 4 LEONARDI EMANUELE 620994 2 2 4 4 1 4  0,000 -13  17GEVOL

 5 CUTRUPI ANDREA 148590 V 2 V V V V  0,830  8  27TOCS

 6 MEDINA MARCEL 668838 2 1 V V 4 V  0,500  5  22EEVEN

 7 MENCARINI LUDOVICO 653803 1 0 3 V 1 0  0,170 -19  10LUPUL

 7Girone N.

 1 MUROLO MASSIMILIANO 509782 R R R R R R  0,000  0  0RMCC

 2 BARKAS VASSILIS 651301 0 2 3 4 2 2  0,000 -12  13RMARS

 3 LISPI ALESSANDRO 612832 0 V V 1 1 V  0,600  2  17RMCAM

 4 FACCIOLI TOMMASO 628351 0 V 1 3 3 3  0,200 -8  15PDIMP

 5 ROMERO ELIECER 668839 0 V V V V V  1,000  12  25EEVEN

 6 RUBINACCI ROBERTO 626074 0 V V V 2 V  0,800  10  22NAPOS

 7 BRUSCHINI RICCARDO 623194 0 V 2 V 3 1  0,400 -4  16TRCS

 8Girone N.

 1 GUZZON PAOLO 625120 4 1 0 V 0 4  0,170 -14  14PDIMP

 2 ALBERTONI TOMMASO 649673 V 3 1 1 1 V  0,330 -10  16VBASS

 3 FOSCHINI GABRIELE 600331 V V V V V V  1,000  22  30RMCSE

 4 TRASTULLI FEDERICO 612273 V V 0 V V V  0,830  12  25TRCS

 5 CASTRO JUNIOR 668840 3 V 3 1 2 V  0,330 -5  19EEVEN

 6 DE VIVO MARCELLO 618254 V V 1 4 V V  0,670  10  25FGDAU

 7 MARIANI TOMMASO 650601 V 2 0 2 3 2  0,170 -15  14RMARS
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 9Girone N.

 1 LOTTI LORENZO 621474 V V V 2 V V  0,830  8  27BOVIR

 2 CIARI MARCO 137320 4 V V V V V  0,830  15  29RMFFO

 3 JANSEN HERNAN 668841 3 3 V V V V  0,670  7  26EEVEN

 4 NUVOLI TIMOTHY 626945 1 1 2 V 0 4  0,170 -16  13GESCH

 5 ONORI LUCA 625986 V 1 4 4 3 3  0,170 -7  20RMFRC

 6 SOPRANA FRANCESCO MARIA 629351 3 2 3 V V V  0,500  4  23PDIMP

 7 DI FIDIO GIOVANNI 632870 3 2 0 V V 1  0,330 -11  16SAFIS

 10Girone N.

 1 CARNEVALI FRANCESCO 623186 V 1 2 0 0 V  0,330 -13  13TRAST

 2 ROGGIERO FILIPPO 607263 3 2 1 1 0 V  0,170 -16  12TRCS

 3 IMPARATO CRISTIANO 134431 V V V V V V  1,000  19  30RMAM

 4 BOFFANO ENRICO 500324 V V 0 2 4 V  0,500  1  21GESCH

 5 QUINTERO JOSE 668842 V V 4 V 4 V  0,670  13  28EEVEN

 6 FORCELLA RAFFAELE 132625 V V 2 V V V  0,830  14  27RMCAM

 7 COLADANGELO LORENZO 656741 3 3 2 2 2 0  0,000 -18  12BOVIR

 11Girone N.

 1 VIGLINO EDOARDO 623294 0 2 V 3 1 3  0,170 -14  14TOCS

 2 RUOCCO CIRO MARIA 616698 V 1 V V V 2  0,670  5  23SANN

 3 ROMANO LORENZO 603519 V V V V V V  1,000  19  30RMAM

 4 PECINI FRANCESCO 612215 3 2 3 V 1 0  0,170 -12  14POSS

 5 CAVALIERE ANTONIO 628958 V 3 2 1 3 3  0,170 -11  17SAFIS

 6 MANDUCA PIETRO 609883 V 3 2 V V V  0,670  6  25TOLIM

 7 RODRIGUEZ ABRAHAM 668843 V V 1 V V 4  0,670  7  25EEVEN

 12Girone N.

 1 RANCOITA FABRIZIO 625376 2 1 3 V V 2  0,330 -6  18TOCS

 2 GIANI AMEDEO 602241 V 1 V V V 4  0,670  10  25RMCSE

 3 RAMIREZ SERGIO 668844 V V V V V V  1,000  17  30EEVEN

 4 NAVARRINI VITTORIO 658280 V 0 2 V 2 0  0,330 -12  14MIARC

 5 CASTELVECCHI FRANCESCO 663666 3 1 1 3 1 3  0,000 -18  12GESCH

 6 SERMASI RICCARDO 619970 1 2 4 V V 2  0,330 -4  19BOVIR

 7 COSTANTINI UMBERTO 609691 V V 4 V V V  0,830  13  29MIGIA
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 13Girone N.

 1 MUSIO RICCARDO 638936 3 V 0 2 4 2  0,170 -11  16PRFAR

 2 RICCI MAVERICK 635834 V V 2 2 1 0  0,330 -9  15RMCAM

 3 SCOPAZZI DAVIDE 635502 2 1 1 1 1 0  0,000 -24  6MIBRI

 4 PERRI FRANCESCO 626054 V V V V 0 1  0,670  5  21CZLMT

 5 BELLO RAFAEL 668845 V V V 3 1 V  0,670  6  24EEVEN

 6 MINISCHETTI RAFFAELE 626282 V V V V V 2  0,830  15  27FGSSE

 7 SBRAGIA STEFANO 144722 V V V V 3 V  0,830  18  28RMCC

 14Girone N.

 1 VERGINE LORENZO 626555 0 1 2 2 0 0  0,000 -25  5POSS

 2 MENDEZ JOSMAR 668846 V V 2 V 2 3  0,500  5  22EEVEN

 3 DE STEFANO SAMUELE 632434 V 1 1 3 1 2  0,170 -13  13RMFRC

 4 CECCOPIERI LUCA 622394 V V V 4 1 V  0,670  8  25TOCS

 5 LAVORGNA ANDREA 626825 V 1 V V 3 V  0,670  4  24VASG

 6 CURATOLI LUCA 616436 V V V V V V  1,000  23  30RMFFO

 7 BUGARO LUCIANO 626361 V V V 2 1 0  0,500 -2  18PDIMP

 15Girone N.

 1 EMMERICH OLIVER 115626 1 3 0 0 1 3  0,000 -22  8VEOFF

 2 PLUTI MARCO 635183 V V 1 V 0 V  0,670  4  21PDIMP

 3 DI PAOLO SALVATORE 623002 V 2 0 0 0 V  0,330 -15  12AQGYM

 4 DE ROBBIO FRANCESCO 620549 V V V 3 3 V  0,670  15  26UDGEM

 5 CANNAS FRANCESCO 624311 V 3 V V 1 V  0,670  9  24RMCS

 6 SCEPI STEFANO 601192 V V V V V V  1,000  25  30RMFFO

 7 LAZZARO GIUSEPPE 635071 V 1 4 0 2 0  0,170 -16  12GEVOL

 16Girone N.

 1 NERI MATTEO 641658 V V V 1 V V  0,830  11  26BOVIR

 2 LEPRI MARCO 613286 1 V 2 2 4 V  0,330 -5  19POSS

 3 SEGRETO GIANLUCA LUIGI 626723 2 4 2 0 V V  0,330 -9  18NACS

 4 GUARNACCIA NICOLA 639842 2 V V 4 3 V  0,500  1  24VASCV

 5 D'ARMIENTO FRANCESCO 606741 V V V V V V  1,000  18  30RMFFG

 6 ROMA LORENZO 632591 3 V 3 V 4 V  0,500  3  25RMARS

 7 DASSI LUDOVICO 645665 2 0 4 4 1 0  0,000 -19  11MIBRI
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 17Girone N.

 1 BARILE FRANCESCO 609882 3 3 V V 0 V  0,600  6  21TOPIN

 2 DAVOLI ROBERTO 662523 V V V V 0 V  1,000  15  25RMCS

 3 CASTELLO EUGENIO 622458 V 4 V V 0 V  0,800  15  24TOCS

 4 CEDERLE MATTEO 644854 4 0 0 2 0 V  0,200 -13  11PDIMP

 5 CASTELLANI EDOARDO 639737 1 2 0 V 0 V  0,400 -6  13LUPUL

 6 BRANDOLINI D'ADDA BRANDOLINO 634452 A A A A A A  0,000  0  0VBASS

 7 MARCHESI GIOVANNI 630776 0 1 1 4 2 0  0,000 -17  8PRFAR

 18Girone N.

 1 VILLA NICOLO' 136704 1 V V 4 V 0  0,500  1  20MIGIA

 2 RICCARDI FEDERICO 625988 V V V V V 1  0,830  15  26RMFRC

 3 FIORETTO LUCA 632775 1 0 V 0 V 2  0,330 -13  13RMCS

 4 SALADINI PILASTRI FEDERICO 619531 1 3 3 4 2 0  0,000 -17  13BOVIR

 5 CERIOLI FERDINANDO 625110 V 1 V V V 2  0,670  2  23SAFIS

 6 PORRO GIAN PIERO 637451 2 1 3 V 3 1  0,170 -12  15TOCS

 7 NUCCIO RICCARDO 148367 V V V V V V  1,000  24  30RMFFO

 19Girone N.

 1 MICHELUCCI JACOPO 141331 4 V 0 V V 4  0,500  3  23LICS

 2 POZZI GILBERTO 620972 V V V V V V  1,000  13  30VASG

 3 CORRADI NICOLA 630918 3 4 2 V V V  0,500  3  24BOVIR

 4 RINALDI IACOPO 616772 V 4 V V V V  0,830  18  29LUPUL

 5 TURINA PAOLO 639054 1 2 1 0 V 0  0,170 -16  9TOPIN

 6 ZEGNA ALBERTO 634556 1 1 3 0 0 2  0,000 -23  7VEANG

 7 RENDA FRANCESCO 639908 V 2 2 4 V V  0,500  2  23SAFIS

 20Girone N.

 1 GRAMAZIO GIUSEPPE 600198 V V V V V 0  1,000  18  25BOVIR

 2 LIMAURO ROBERTO 621311 0 4 1 V V 0  0,400 -2  15NACS

 3 ANNUNZIATA SALVATORE 635465 1 V 3 0 2 0  0,200 -13  11MIGIA

 4 NICASSIO DAVIDE 135759 4 V V V V 0  0,800  13  24TOCS

 5 BUONOMO MICHELE 635864 2 0 V 2 3 0  0,200 -8  12RMFRC

 6 CAPECE FELICE 631723 0 2 V 0 V 0  0,400 -8  12SANN

 7 BOSCHINI MARCO 634770 A A A A A A  0,000  0  0VASG
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 21Girone N.

 1 DRUDI FILIPPO M. 613261 V V 4 4 3 4  0,330  2  25RMCS

 2 CHIGNOLI GIACOMO 637796 2 V 2 V 2 2  0,330 -4  18RMARS

 3 ZAMBELLO MARCO 633996 1 0 2 0 0 3  0,000 -24  6VAPPR

 4 VALENTI RADICI FRANCESCO 616936 V V V V 4 V  0,830  12  29LUPUL

 5 VERDOLIVA VITTORIO 630014 V 2 V 3 0 2  0,330 -7  17SACS

 6 BONSANTO FRANCESCO 616281 V V V V V V  1,000  21  30FGSSE

 7 MARRONARO EMANUELE 625895 V V V 1 V 0  0,670  0  21RMFRC

 22Girone N.

 1 PALUMBO GIOVANNI 628764 0 V 1 V 3 0  0,500  1  14RMFRC

 2 CARDELLI ALESSANDRO 638302 R R R R R R  0,000  0  0TOPIN

 3 REGAZZONI FRANCESCO 632444 0 0 0 4 1 0  0,000 -15  5LCCS

 4 ALBANESE PIERFRANCESCO 613355 V 0 V V V 0  1,000  16  20RMCSA

 5 FERRARIO MARCO 645494 3 0 V 1 3 0  0,250 -7  12VAPPR

 6 FERIOLI NICO 641662 V 0 V 2 V 0  0,750  5  17BOVIR

 7 TUFO FEDERICO 621164 A 0 A A A A  0,000  0  0MIGIA

 23Girone N.

 1 BUI MATTIA 641657 A A A A A A  0,000  0  0BOVIR

 2 FORNARI PIETRO 507980 0 V 1 3 2 3  0,200 -7  14PRFAR

 3 PARISI PASQUALE 639879 0 1 1 3 0 0  0,000 -20  5MIGIA

 4 MANCINI FLAVIO 612630 0 V V V 3 1  0,600  4  19RMFRC

 5 TAGLIAGAMBE EDOARDO 640009 0 V V 3 2 0  0,400 -6  15VASCV

 6 AFFEDE FABRIZIO 618664 0 V V V V 1  0,800  9  21RMCS

 7 CAVALIERE DARIO 627904 0 V V V V V  1,000  20  25NACS

 24Girone N.

 1 ROSSI RICCARDO 643887 V 2 0 V 2 1  0,330 -13  15PISCH

 2 DOLCEMASCOLO DAVIDE 649675 4 1 4 V 1 1  0,170 -11  16VBASS

 3 BENEDETTO ENRICO MARIA 508857 V V V V V V  1,000  21  30MIGIA

 4 RICCARDI ALESSANDRO 610923 V V 1 V V V  0,830  14  26RMFRC

 5 PIERI NICCOLO' 638725 4 2 3 1 3 2  0,000 -15  15BOCUS

 6 CARTA FEDERICO 612335 V V 0 1 V 3  0,500 -2  19TRCS

 7 CALDARULO ANDREA 606758 V V 2 1 V V  0,670  6  23FGDAU
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 25Girone N.

 1 KLEBES JOHANNES 657372 0 V 3 V V V  0,670  8  23VASG

 2 SCACCABAROZZI NICOLO' 618027 V V 2 V V V  0,830  14  27MIGIA

 3 CALDATO ENRICO 122825 1 0 1 V 4 V  0,330 -11  16TVLAM

 4 MARINO FABRIZIO 602749 V V V V V V  1,000  24  30RMFFO

 5 CARIELLO LORENZO 642382 1 3 3 0 V V  0,330 -9  17TOCS

 6 CLEMENTE LORENZO 644095 2 2 V 0 4 0  0,170 -16  13RMARS

 7 PETRELLA ANDREA 619786 1 3 4 0 2 V  0,170 -10  15POSS

 26Girone N.

 1 PRUSCIANO LORENZO 616860 V 2 V V V V  0,830  8  27LICS

 2 CORMIO ALBERTO 621683 3 2 4 V V V  0,500  6  24TOCS

 3 TOMASELLI CIRO 621705 V V V V V V  1,000  19  30FGSSE

 4 MARSICO GAETANO 616325 4 V 2 V 4 V  0,500  2  25RMCS

 5 TROTTA EDOARDO 643249 4 1 0 3 4 3  0,000 -15  15PEACC

 6 FORMENTI GIULIO PAOLO 632601 3 2 3 V V V  0,500 -1  23MIGIA

 7 SPIRITO ANDREA 627501 0 0 2 1 V 1  0,170 -19  9SACS

 27Girone N.

 1 CECCOPIERI MARCO 611329 V V 0 V 2 1  0,600  5  18TOCS

 2 CILLARI NICCOLO' 626428 2 V 0 V V 0  0,600  2  17LIRIG

 3 ACCORSI NICCOLO' 656923 0 1 0 V 0 0  0,200 -17  6BOVIR

 4 MIGLIAZZI LORENZO 648093 A A A A A A  0,000  0  0PRFAR

 5 CERVELLATI STEFANO 630716 1 1 3 0 1 1  0,000 -18  7BOCUS

 6 MANFREDINI LORENZO 623524 V 3 V 0 V 2  0,600  7  20LUPUL

 7 STELLA ANTONGIULIO 147588 V V V 0 V V  1,000  21  25RMAM

 28Girone N.

 1 CESTELLI RICCARDO 620092 0 1 4 V V 3  0,330 -9  18MIGIA

 2 LECCI MARCO 624029 V V V V V V  1,000  23  30VASG

 3 FORNASIR ALBERTO 623030 V 4 3 3 V V  0,500  6  25UDGEM

 4 TOMER LEONARDO 615694 V 1 V V V 3  0,670  3  24LICS

 5 MOZZETTI BRUNO 629486 4 1 V 4 V 4  0,330 -3  23RMCS

 6 TESI ALESSIO 637525 3 1 2 0 3 2  0,000 -19  11LUPUL

 7 SCISCIOLO FABRIZIO MARIA 620274 V 0 1 V V V  0,670 -1  21BOVIR
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 29Girone N.

 1 RAMUNNO EDOARDO 626335 V V V V 3 V  0,830  15  28RMFRC

 2 DE FEDERICIS GUGLIELMO 624893 0 V 3 0 3 V  0,330 -11  16RMCS

 3 LUSUARDI LUCA 616944 2 4 2 2 1 3  0,000 -16  14BOCUS

 4 MINARINI MATTIA 640006 2 V V 4 1 V  0,500  0  22VASCV

 5 BOSCARDIN LORENZO 639164 2 V V V 4 V  0,670  9  26PDIMP

 6 BIAGGI DANIELE 611652 V V V V V V  1,000  16  30RMCSA

 7 PUSCEDDU CHRISTIAN 656538 2 3 V 2 1 2  0,170 -13  15RMARS

 30Girone N.

 1 GERMANI LUCA 630777 V V 1 1 1 V  0,500 -2  18PRFAR

 2 TOLLOI RODOLFO 635501 2 1 1 0 3 1  0,000 -22  8MIBRI

 3 BURINI MICHELE 655551 0 V 0 1 4 1  0,170 -15  11LCCS

 4 BIANCHI FABIO 511868 V V V V V V  1,000  27  30RMCSA

 5 VERRONE FABRIZIO 139464 V V V 1 V V  0,830  13  26RMGRE

 6 RAIOLA FRANCESCO 642175 V V V 0 3 V  0,670  4  23NACS

 7 VALENTINI FRANCESCO 625888 3 V V 0 3 1  0,330 -5  17RMCS

 31Girone N.

 1 CASAGLIA GABRIELE 125275 2 4 2 V 0 V  0,400 -2  18MIGIA

 2 GUASCITO LUCA 621385 V 1 1 V 0 V  0,600  4  17FGDAU

 3 PIGNOTTI LUCA 124740 V V V V 0 V  1,000  15  25RMAM

 4 TRICARICO FLAVIO MARIA 630204 V V 4 V 0 V  0,800  15  24FGSSE

 5 CLEMENTE DAVIDE 625889 3 1 1 1 0 V  0,200 -10  11RMCS

 6 SIMONOTTI MARCELLO 649674 A A A A A A  0,000  0  0VBASS

 7 PETRONE DAVIDE 657081 2 0 0 0 1 0  0,000 -22  3TOCS

 32Girone N.

 1 GRAZZI ALESSANDRO 621022 4 1 3 2 V  0,200 -7  15MIGIA

 2 PAOLI FEDERICO GIOVANNI 625231 V 3 0 0 V  0,400 -10  13TOPIN

 3 RAMPAZZO LUCA 615781 V V 1 2 V  0,600  4  18PDIMP

 4 GALASSO GIULIO 603175 V V V 4 V  0,800  15  24UDGEM

 5 BUONANTUONO DANIELE 601111 V V V V V  1,000  17  25CZLMT

 6 CAFIERO ANTONIO 650776 2 4 0 0 0  0,000 -19  6MIMAN
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 33Girone N.

 1 MALENA FRANCESCO 609928 V V V V V  1,000  15  25NACHA

 2 LANARI ILDO 638344 1 V 2 1 2  0,200 -11  11RMCS

 3 TORRI MATTEO 650037 2 2 2 1 0  0,000 -18  7LCCS

 4 LOPORCHIO FRANCESCO 634680 1 V V 2 V  0,600  1  18BATRA

 5 GALLO EDOARDO 140224 3 V V V V  0,800  12  23MIGIA

 6 GUARESCHI ALBERTO 630923 3 V V 3 2  0,400  1  18PRFAR

 34Girone N.

 1 AGNOLETTO ALBERTO 657643 3 V V V 3  0,600  5  21PDIMP

 2 GERMONI EMANUELE 623765 V V V V V  1,000  16  25RMFRC

 3 FREZZA MAURO 620846 1 2 1 3 1  0,000 -17  8RMCAM

 4 RONDELLI GABRIELE 618446 1 1 V V 2  0,400 -5  14BOCUS

 5 PIOVESAN ALESSANDRO 641355 4 0 V 3 1  0,200 -10  13VEOFF

 6 VALCARENGHI MARCO 619681 V 3 V V V  0,800  11  23VASCV

 35Girone N.

 1 MAZZONI MARCO ETTORE 618706 0 0 0 0 0  0,000 -25  0MIPIT

 2 ARENA RICCARDO 617740 V V V V V  1,000  13  25NACS

 3 GALLO DOMENICO 628957 V 4 V V 4  0,600  12  23SAFIS

 4 BUONOMO ALESSIO 625973 V 2 1 V 1  0,400 -3  14RMFRC

 5 GIRALDI TOMMASO 644894 V 2 0 2 0  0,200 -11  9LIRIG

 6 DE MEO NICOLA 620576 V 4 V V V  0,800  14  24RMCS

 36Girone N.

 1 GHELFI KARL FREDERIK 144496 V V 0 3 3  0,400 -2  16MIGIA

 2 SCACCABAROZZI FABIO 630540 3 V 0 3 4  0,200 -6  15LCCS

 3 FAUSTI MATTEO 626751 0 1 0 0 1  0,000 -23  2TRAST

 4 FERRETTI FULVIO 605287 V V V V 4  0,800  15  24NAPOS

 5 DREOSSI LEONARDO 620360 V V V 4 V  0,800  13  24UDGEM

 6 CARLUCCI FILIPPO 103273 V V V V 0  0,800  3  20SICUS

 37Girone N.

 1 DE ROBBIO FEDERICO 620548 V V V V 3  0,800  11  23UDGEM

 2 LOMBARDI GABRIELE 616780 2 4 3 V 3  0,200 -3  17BOIMO

 3 D'URSO DIEGO 621734 2 V V V 3  0,600  4  20BOVIR

 4 CIMINAGHI SIMONE 619625 3 V 1 V 3  0,400 -5  17MIGIA

 5 SILVA RICCARDO 635835 0 0 1 4 1  0,000 -19  6PRFAR

 6 LANDELLA MASSIMILIANO 618390 V V V V V  1,000  12  25NACHA
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